Summer 2010




Summer 2010

CONTENTS

SUMMER 2010 RELEASES . .. ... ... .. ....... 2
AUTHOR INDEX . .. ... o oo 33
TITLEINDEX . .. ..o 33
TOPICAL INDEX ... ... 34
RIGHTS INFORMATION ... ... ............. 35

ORDERING INFORMATION . ... ............. 36



2

Marketing and Publicity

» Nallonal prind atondaon

» Eblngl o bloggens and anllng roviswens
» Promatien on suhors minisiy websita,

slim.arg

= Aniolnce in WalarBrook MuSnomah
orowsotle:

= Prwmdbs o Fassbook and Tetder with

ook oo, axobmls, reviews
» Provegbe on e WelsrEmok Mulinomah

Sense and Sensuali g
Jesus Talks to Oscar Wilde on Pursuit of Pleasure

MAakdagaiat

Ravi Zacharias

Why wversps why not?

Playwright, dramatigl, post, crtic=\Wilde opsniy defied the mores of Viciodan
society. And his literary reparise fusled an *F i feela pood, do §° humanisdc
phfimgophy thet ig gt provaiant in the world todey. in an imaginativs dalogue,
iDecar Wide agke Jesus Chnst 1o respond 10 this gueston about critical |feetyle
choices. Theer tai vivigly Eystrales the arguments for both ssnsual
pleasure-aeeking Bnd mors! moderation.

Key Points/Quotes

= Internsfignally kvown suthaer: Rind Zacharas |8 the mos! roleble Indermallonsl
Chrialinn apoioglist 0 ho wosd today, and arguably the mos! widsly-respaciod and

= Ralevant: in S rudfion of C5. Lewls and G.K. Cheslonion, Zeshados ofons oilfcal,
dowmrig-oisth Inalghl for modam minds on the rmlevanos of Christs mesasge
huengrlam, hedonism, and She Weoslem cullung of "Sefiem." His wark and voloe ang
mecognleod In academio, Evangolicel, and polfosl droles.
= Popudsr siyls: "Croathve spoiogelios” Invaiving comaenations with Chrisl ane hol-olthar
in sl formuts Bke Disner with & Povfise! Sirangoriover SODK sokd), or langer books i
The Shack (s aver 84 in ping). Tha orginel B8-page hardoover has sold woll of 38.59
snve Auguel, 2002

Praige for Revi Zacharizs:

» "Tha works of v Zacharins arg & vitel rescunts smund our house.” ~Frank Pengll
= "R Zagharieg Iz s grast spolagis! of cur e —Charips Colson

Series Overview

Vel 2 of tha "Gt Convensalions” Sares

About the Author/Illustrator

duigthor Pulderice: Al

World-recognized Chrislian apoiogis, founder and presgent of Rewi Zacharias
irmemational Minigiries with offices in Canada, india, Singapore, UK, Uniad Arab
Emirates, and Hong Kong. For over 35 yesrs RAVT FACHARIAS hae bean visiing

Soqth the president’s cabinet and paritament in Peny, end mifitary officars
gt the Center for Gieopolitical Sirateqy in Mooscow. Consutied by senators and
Dr. Zacharigs hes dociorates from Houghion College,

COngresamen,

Agbury, and Tyndale College in Tomndo. Sewers! of hiz works heve sarved as
foundationad texts in comparatve neligion and his weekly radio program (g
roadcast on 1,700 slations. He has appeared an ChHM and other intematonal
rpadcasis. He and hig wifie hawve three grown childran.

Rights:

Tarritorios: Ratur Indicror: Ful coplo oy Ragpit: Yo
Aadla; Yea Book Tlub: Yaa st Fodal: Y
Britlshi: Yo Tramlation: e

Publis-ar
8t Mubrat Booty

Lonyn A T RadMe (THETTIEGE 0! Munorat Boot tae
LightIn Th Shaadow Of MhasiTacraian, Fled G (THIEMTIO  3N0  Buborad Boois 34006

Mow Bk Or CubiehZachuron, Aifl.  (TBASDS27I52 BYE  MuboraiBooin 96841 Can
Lamip A Thw Fuvfacharom, Andflc.  (TRISMB23040 BOS  MuotaiBoom U6

Camp Thim e O wale Pubdistar Prica

Eirver #eh & Porfect Stapguoimgory, DpeHE B73-157THS6R52 705 Waleimok Fress 129551756 Can.
Eay Wih  Parfoct Siraeger ATimgery, DevidHC BT3140007222 76 Walemok Fress  §1ZSEGESE

SUMMER 2010 | WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH




The Lamb and the Fuhrer B
Jesus Talks with Hitler

Ravi Zacharias

¥ihat could Adolf Hitler and Jesus Christ possibly have io talk sbout?

Adolf Hitler spilied the biood of mifons for his own sake. Jesus Christ shed his
o piood fior the sake of millons. Hitier set himsesf up a8 & god and the massse
succumbed. Jeeys Christ was God in the form of iowly man. Hitier created a lving
niei for the masses. Jesus endured hed fo spve the masses. Hiter's name
gynonymoss with power, evil, and genocide. Jesus’ name with love, pasts, and
ifa. Put the two in 8 reom ipgether and you won'{ believe your ears. The thind
compesing book In Revi Zacharies” Great Conversadons sered addrassss
fundamenial izsves of He ang death, the evil of violence in Bghi of the value of
hasman ife, and other fough issues in modem sociaty.

Key Points/Quotes

» Intermafionaily kown sigther: Red Zechsras s the most nolable nlemabional
iffactive. b rond he o

» Rslavant: In e radiion of C5. Lewls and G.K. Chestarion, Zachedes olfors orillos!,
down-bo-pnrth Ingight Sor modem minds on o relevancs of Chrisl's messsgs In spaaking
o onm of The mesl mevliad men in hlstony, s2 wel ea 1o one of the grostos] althaciles of
= Populsr sfyla: “Croalive apalogatics” Imniaiving comvarsalions with Chrlet am hol-allbas
in emall forrmuls Bke Dinoer with a Parfed Slanger (over B00K soid), of longer books ke
mmﬂﬁwmhmmmﬂmmmmﬂnhm

Praine for Raw Zacharigs:
» "Tha works of R Zachariog are & vibel oesunss e our house " ~-Frank Panll
» "Flowi Taghwries Is te grael spolagist of our $me” —Chardos Golson

Series Overview

Vieluma  of tha "Grogl Convergations™ Sates

About the Author/lllustrator

Aurthor Reskdation: Aot

Worid-recognized Christian apoiogist, founder and president of Rav: Zacharias
Marketing and Publicity irfermational Minisiiee with offcea In Ganad, Indie, Singapors, UK, Ursed Arsb
= Motlanal pir: stnrdar Emirates, and Hong Kong. For over 35 years RAVI ZACHARIAS has been visiSng

= Thles! io bloggans and anling roulowora igctener gt Harvard, Pringedon, Chdord, and Camibnigge, and hes addresasd

= Provmotion on suthors mininy waballs, mamwnmmmumwihﬂmmmln
= Anmounce in WaberSrook Mutnomah at the Canter for Geopolitical Strategy in Moscow. Consulted by esnatom and
Promote on Facsbook and Twilor wity | S0 0reesmen, Dr. Zacharies has honorary doctoretes from Houghion College,
'm”:mm Asbury, and Tyndale College in Toronip. Several of his works have served as

» Promote o the YWaterBrosk Mulinomah foundationai teods in comparatve redigion and his weeley radio program 18

wabhélte broagcast on 1,700 stefions. He has appeared an CNN and other

broadcasts. He and his wife hawe three grown children.

Rights:

Tartitarios: Raturn Inglcater: Full copios oy Ragpin: Yos

Aipdia: Yoa Book Llh: Y it Sorial: Yon

Brifiih: Yin Teamlation: Yin Bl Mlarkarhi:

Reetrican: ko Rosiizfom wm;mm Ay

Otk Exitiera e Oriaale Fubdsser Prics
ITROMOTSEHO-Y 0 MubworalBoots  FU00E

Ol Friblissar Prica
Lty i T FubgyTachaon, RedfiG TR SRR 3060 A0S ]
CroTachirie, Rl HE BTH o W(‘u

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH | SUMMER 2010 3




A

ON SALE 41132010
WATERBROOK PRESS
TEADE PAPERBACK

STE-1-4000-T401-3
$11.88/%17.96 Can.
Higtory: Trade Paparback Orginal

Catugorny: Chist®: Ling M'Womat's Floeis

BISAL Cat: Radgion - Chriglian L -
VWoman's B0

Qiedur Form Ol RELIGION

Poge Count: 208 Trim Steec 5382 8

Cartan Count. 24

Lud Gronap: (203
Prod Type: Wi TR NoFlo Orlg

Marketing and Publicity

= Oig-ghoed for Solos
» CBA radio satslllis tHur
» Eblast o cafnn rvioraons

SUMMER 2010

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH

A Waist Is a Terrible Thing to Mind P
Loving Your Body, Accepting Yourself, and Living B
Without Regret
Karen Scalf Linamen

ingpiring, encouraging, practical help from & truested author speaking to a
woman's most conflictsd relationship—her wruggies with har own body.

ionks back at her? The doubts and questions keep coming: ks she too fal or too
thin, top ta, niot gthlatic enough? Should she color her hair, siop wearing yellow?
mmwmmm|nunrmmuwumummm
Oprah, B way too fzmiliar with up-and-down weight gainfloss, helpe women
develop a healthy and posdtive, yet mealistic, refationship with their own body.
Through e own aoui-herng siories and the stones of other women, piug her
tragemark hymor, wisdom, and warmih, Linamen shows women the difference
betwesn achigving the perfect body (an iImpossibisty) and coming to terme with
the body they have (a very real pogsity).

Key Points/Quotes

= This top-ther folt naed 's 8 wiuggin for avary worman, whether sho 8 cursatly on o dhal,
fure recandy futod with o dial, or has svorr oF dlstng.
= A fraging message thet will bo embraced by woman who ars baston down by soclty's

2
!
:
z
;
|

of Your inner Chick. Ehamhmhﬂumdmmmmw radio
programs, ncluding Today. Her tefevision appearances include The
TO0 Ciyh, Good Day Dallas, The PTL Club, and On Main Street. Linaman lives
with har faméy in Colorago Springs, Colorado. She keapa in iouch with reademns
through her web sde (wwa karenlinamen.com).

Tarritorios: Werdd Rutirs ndlestor: Full soolo oy Raprint: Y
Ao Yo Book Clyb: Yo ot Boclnl: Yam
Briflsh: Yoo Tramiatipn: Yo Spuclal Markira:
Restriction: bo Rosirictons mmmmﬁm Agent:
it er EdHirna ESE Publistar Prien
TRLMTLSADT G40 ViroOwokPras  FRLDGSITEECan
B O sae Publisher Prics
Wriordmak FUIDGGECEE Can.
OFENNTHER 4T ool FigE
ATEROTHEE & BelerTeel ]
T BrberfRavel FHzgE
Tt Bk FigE
a0t BolorRavel ]
BaoerFgwed §1ee

3
5
2
B
i
£
?
¢




Life, In Spite of Me K
Extraordinary Hope After a Fatal Cholce st

Kristen Jane Anderson with Tricia Goyer
Kristan Jans Anderson's trus sccount of attempted sulcide and Its

T e
s S e Sk ok 17

£ = hur i ol ey G T
:-Wm '-w:k'tir m%ﬁ e h i 1 #m%i-&

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH | SUMMER 2010



s ViR v P ot sy

8T6-1-60142-321-4
$10.98/$23 98 Can.
Higtory: Trade Paperback Original

Gatwgary: Chistisn Living

BiSAL Cat: Fiadigion - Christian Lifo
Dot Foem Dat: HELKGION

Page Count: 84 Trim Sew: 4 26
Carten Gount: 24

Lead Grop: 0202

Proad Typs: Mutncenah- TR NonFlct

Marketing and Publicity

6 ‘ SUMMER 2010 ‘ WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH

Radical: First Steps &
Ii“t.-uﬂmtmtla Few Answers) About a Christ-Radical

David Platt

A aimpie, iInexpensive, and intriguing Q&A booidet thel gives ali Christians,
from young to ohd, an inslds look of the profound and powsrlul chelbange
that is the iHe-changing book Realcal.

Fesior and author David Fiatf hes leunched B challenge to the Christian world
in hig lifle-chenging new bool, Redical. The bookist Radizal Firef Stape, i an
infimais QA with the suthor about the challenges of living & Chrisé-radicad [ifs,
m;n“prmdmmhhmmmmhmmmmm

How did the suthor himesif come face io face with the redical challenge of Christ
in the poepe™ How @ he find the courage to call his mege-chyrch io redizal
choices that defed the Amencan dream? Whal are the siones and ecamples of
ives changed thel he has eeen from Chrislians who dared 1o bve a radica! life?

Through thees and other guestions, David will heép readers identfy obelacies that
may be standging in the way of authentic discipleship expenence. Then, once thess
are addressed end respéved, maders wél be challenged in commit to B one-year
Radical Experment-and highly motivated io say "Yea!” The fve steps of e
Radica! Experment are:

MAakdagaiat

Ursaful gt to Sands, Temily, and afl who nood & fosh starl In ol
Radical messege mide for aharing: tho grzentos of the Radics’ chudengo ume kone Ir
wwﬂﬂlmmmhmuﬂwnmm

n Groat leadHn Lo tho ie-changlng book Radfcal

About the Author/lllustrator

Aitber Reskignoe: Brmingtam, Aletasg

DAVID PLATT ie the lsad pastor of The Church at Brooi Hills, 2 4 000-mamber
Southern Baplist church in Biminghem, Alsbeme. Widely regarded a8 an
excaptional exposior snd motivelor, David has teught eround the world. He holds
three advanced degrees, including & Ph.D. from New Orisans Baplst Theoiogical
Seminary. David and hig wite, Heather, ane the parents of Caleb and Joghua, and
ane adopting & third child from Mepai.

Tarrioras: Yhodd Raturm Indicater: FUl aoplhis ooy Raprint: T

duidio: Yes Boak Club: Yo Tt Boddal: Yis
Brithih: Yo Tramlaton: Yo Bpecin] Maskets:
Restriclon: Mo Rosifclon Agancy: fgent:

Seonrs Fbopie e PSR- W -l rouens PP -}
H-hdhhlﬁ:mm ORAE0ME 0T 200 Mubnorgh Books TG




ey WA B Pk petd

8T8-1-60142-221-T
$14.98/517.98 Can.
Higtory: Trade Paperback Original

Gatwgary: Chistisn Living

BiSAL Cat: Fiadigion - Christian Lifo
Dot Foem Dt: HELKGION

Page Court: 280 Trim Stew: 5-3M1B x 8
Carten Gount: 24

Lead Grop: 0202

Proad Typs: Mutncenah- TR NonFlct

Marketing and Publicity

Radical g
Taking Back Your Faith from the American Dream

MAakdagaiat

David Platt

& daring call for Christians to balfeve and do the gospel according to
Jesus—evan If it flas In the face of succass sccording to the Amarican
evengelical church.

'Whaen hillions heve never heard of Chriet snd 28,000 chidren die dady of
nunger-reigind causes, why Bre &0 many evanpelicaiy satisfed with a chyreh
cultume that promobes comfort, security and personal success? s it possible that
wall-intentioned Chrislians heve confused the Amencan Dream wih the rea!
mezsane of Jesug?

Eavid Piglt thinks g0. In Radicsd, he lsads readers into a bracing sncoumnbe:
witn what Jesus actussy said following him would require. The book ig (lumanated
by Davic's own story: At just 27, ha was invited 1o lead a much admined

deep In the Bibie Beti. But he and hig fiock spon discovered thal thadr
ideas of Christian success werg fetaly shewsd by popuiar but unbiblical
asgemplong.

Todd with honesty, humity and yrgency, Radies! delivers 8 moving call io trada

in convenient beliefe for authentic gecipieship—and & motivating promise of the
tranaformation that wi fofiow for individuale and communities.

Key Points/Quotes

Tadey

» Gigbal platform: He b bocoming known s o Bibl teechar at evangatsl seminarps
and training schools around the world.

» Strong affinity wEh leading voicos thal ar reeching younge: eangsion's: John Piper,
Francs Chaan, Mok Drisooll and Mark Battorscn.

= Koy vores: "W anyone would come aftar me, he must deny himssll and lake up s coss
and fofrw ma.” Malto 16:24

About the Author/Illustrator

Aol Reekisnce: Brmingtam, Aletars

DANID PLATT ig the lsad pastor of The Church gt Brook Hills, 8 4,000-meamber
Southarn Bapdist church in Bimingham, Alabama. Widely reganded ag an
sxceptional exposdor and motivalor, Devid nas Bught around the world. He holds
three acvanced degrees, including & Ph.D. from New Orieans Bapbst Theoiogical
Seminary. David and hig wife, Heather, gra the parents of Caleb andg Joshua, and
amne adopling & third child from Meped.

Tarrtaras: Wedd Rl ot Fuuli soplos oy Rt Vit

Audio: Yia Bogk Club: Y It Forial: s

Briflsh: Yin Tramiatipn: Ym Spuwclal Markate:

Resriction: Mo Reslrctions Agency: YATES & YATES LLP Agent: SEALY YATES

ke Edddizns i O nale. Prubiisner Frics

Erboot ITE-TEOMEERA 610 Mulnoman Bogiy 4 BT e

Carrp T O nale. Prubiisner Fries

comi Ve o Gove ChristanacBel & GoljantID STECRUGETRQEE MM Zoedeewn TR
FraasnTRt G Ol Cook ]

= At OTEE0E4ZA120 4 Mulmorah Bogls T RS D

Covid A e, i OTECBQMIME00] 10T Bnber Baok Hiuse KT

Ir i P Vil on Gegey DewSadeenee, MarkTR 0751500527152 4008 MuPnomah Bpeiy Cae.

Ebrpls ChurtiBling:. Thom and TR OTROMEMAE0S A BdHBSadg T

L TR TEd0EEN 2N Zaedenan L]

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH ‘ SUMMER 2010 ‘ 7




Indivisible ~-

MOATE # v i
EE T

Kristen Heitzmann
From the beet-ssiling suthor of the Rush of Wings seres and the Michelll
Famlily sarigs comas , suapanseful tale of

Indivisibie, & fegi-paced
Whmiu. and unity that exploshvaty axamines [he batance

Bomething ginisler & happenng in the mourtan commiendy of Redgcli,
Colorado. When Police Chief Jonah Westfall fnds pairs of animals sewn iogether,
he commis o soiving the mystery before the tawisted behavior can eecalate. His
investigation forces him 1o imwoive candle maker Tia Monroe, & chighood frigndg,

: . who refuses o iet hem hurt anyone she ioves Bgain; velerineran Lz Rainer, new
: fo fown; and Piper, the young baker running the focal bakery. Haunted by his past,
Jonah peats back na pereonal demons to protect the fown sng the people ne
ﬂmabm-rl. Hﬂiuﬂhwhlmimn mummmw
e L o

E:EL'_’E,'-F%'-_ s i s R S AN e T

P w# s ST e

E—:mf‘f*‘r‘:- s Ay T
TR R -

g 3 R Fr Ay el e RS e R LR R il M‘m et AT B
Foi Moty Bl rea el Do Rendft i) bvte i, oo TGS SRR LT
Fﬁmﬂﬁﬁﬂ*wmﬁ eyl b o pe iy ar e e W‘!ﬁﬁ"'ﬂ

¥ e g das il 2 ] ) _ nE .
e TR B P V0 I PPt (st wi L T kR o e g [ e
s rid-ohoile. RN S e =
< SR Y B ¢ vl O CPRIChEN 1 P i S e st e Seon ok Onigleak W AT
ragien e rprin” Splegg agen ok pinega ol s s TS oo o Bt
somtairis il Bl S0t ] a2 DR, - s it Sy it
rngs Tre rapaddit; 2t By robnan bl (- gl derias o Held L ) ik N
B A CRS e, It g P S S SEUTT Tar e st Bt Fanhis DL Dl - GeTeil B Lt
3 Beesih g Be ot 7 bt b, 68 s gt w1 o e o Caet. S Zxk FITTT-0M MR Kt el {3,
r Gontiry T Loty o] e bl of Fiw i, of Fai it g Gt v P oA B o i
st TVl 11 ootvi ORI (SRR vt i (i s ooy, T e Eﬁ*ﬁ"m""‘ v Fomcier g
437 o . o S Wi MY e TRk M i this ﬁ%m W
g PTG oWy s Tiaide e T W Sted Tt
& Author/liustrator Mareting and Pudiclty  ; Abowt th
lm'm'mm
¢ Sras S g, 70 o _  Singich Fugs hwlvern, Mgy I R uibingirp
I TRAAN M s tre swam-inning author of ke Feienes and Hine e Pl m P e, ey 9010 HRETEN B2
Perees. (e SOl o Mg Wk rominotes fer the Crinrmon BooK w Ml bty conkEmparary
ungar Vine wes 8 Ur-abe Ao fnslisl, snd Speraiy woar 2 Ghiriedy n e b gty e conlinm covlusncs &k The ¥
et gy pusbigin Jim Beee feeep poam ohisgngn s ore lenragoeT. o Mirhirel redo s P05, Zha
v AedvesSging o o kgt :
.ﬁﬁmmmm
2
v AN G2 (R R Ll anupler
A
Sromolen o mlnce's wobsits Rights:
Bt mdfacider: Fit. sopis oy Raprict You = Tnature gl i P 200 Siontekions” Tarstiercs: Wadd
Beak Eioh Yaa vl Sortsl: Ve A ey
Trntclafipa: Yo Spvchal Hutsta: » BAD didriton Sroagh Ly Joene! Rsthed: Y
rdiristiane Agency: LITERRY AGENTT EAST 7D Agent: FRARK » Dookmarionp ooy fof the authne Fastlation: bt
IG5
5EK Gl Bl Frics (= Efsem
ROMLRE-L 640 Vsindfipa e FERAES 5 Can m“’
i5h O cale Fubleer Fries
sigmans, KrishaliR TETBEAHE  ME Sy Houm Pudsten 06 'ﬂhgdw
dean'Tht UTETBAEAE AT Hobmy Houm Pilsten. S )
deanTh TETBLEAER RO Hobmy Houm Pidsten TGS il Hedarann.
s R UTITRATICN  WOE iy Houss Prifishes ¥i2W HuicuiHetzrae, Kk
oG O, wal: Fridaser riny o e
ey TH UPEIESSETR ST Thomes Heleon . T
LlsafEn UPESM-G3ERaE 1208 oy Filvors P SR S Esagfid Liratinger,

8 SUMMER 2010 | WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH




AVID GREGORY
NP6 AL i A T B RN L i.Jl.II-.J":I '_I‘mj

ON SALE 5M4/2010
WATERBRODK PRESS
HARDCOVER

BT8-1-4000-TET-H
$19.907%23.96 Can.

Gatogory: FllnSinkgions

BISAC Cat: Flcion - Refigious

Disdar Form Ot FICTION GENERAL
Poge Count: 362 Trim S Bx9
Cartes Count 12

L Grap: 0232

Prod Type: W 4 Fie

Marketing and Publicity

Diavid GrogoryBooks.conm

» Fastured in the 2010 Storytelans’
Jowrad Magatine

» Dowriloadatio prome, bookmarks, and

posioands
n Vidoo trader

The Last Christian =
A Nowvel rrs e

David Gregory

From the best-ssiling suthor of Dinner with & Parfect Stranger comes this
speil-binding story of an America thet has lost its falth--and the woman
destined to save It

AD. 2088. Miggongry deughler Abgall Caidwell emerges from the jungie for
the fired tima in hee thirty-four years, the eole sursvor of a diggane that wiped out
ngr vigane. Abby goes 1o Americe and discovers & nation where Chriglianity has
compasdaly died out. But a larger threat ipome. The world's laading artificial
indelligance Indusiralist hasa perfacted & technigue for gownloading the human
braén imto & sllicon form. Braln franepiants have begun, and with them comes the
promige of eternal eiglence. Abby and Professor Creighton Danigds uncover a
péot io force the entire planel to convert to this “renshuman” siatus-forever loging
a# posaibility of a connection with Cod. As they grow ciogser io lsaming the truth,
Abby and Creighipn find themsetwesa in 8 race for their bves, gnd humangy's
spirttyai fulure hangs in the balance.

Key Points/Quotes

« Bost-solling suthor: Gragony's baoks, Irciuding the bost.saling Dinne: with & Porfan!
Stranger and A Doy with & Perfect Siranger, have clmived to woll over o ha® s miion
coples In print, with fransiadians ih several differant eolnien and in tumaous formebs,
ingiuding bax sals.

« linlque concept: Thls ono.ofa.cnd hybdd nove: malchos e pocing of Dun Deaown ¢
e schondfo postulafons of Michasl Crichion and the philceophicsd underbaly of Devid
Gragany's npoiogetic book.

» Audipnoe—new and old: Fans of Devid Gragory's provious bociks wil recolve Bils now
hook with enfhusiasm ahlia mow medors anfemdler wih the Stranger books will grad lete
o Abby's s3ary and e type of grpping Nallen thal Immersss readens inlo & mew,
tasciraling ward.

About the Author/lllustrator

Autfor Retidance: Conale CF

DAVID GREGORY s the suthor of Dinner with & Parfact Stranger, A Day wilh a
Farfact Stranger, The Newi Level, and the cosadhor of two nonfichion books. After
& ten-year bysiness carser, he relumed io schod to study religion, sociology, and
communicationa. He hoids Mesier's degress from Dallas Theological Seminany
and the Univarady of North Texss. He hes been g freguent teacher, iraingr, and
corference speaker gnce 1688, A netve of Texas, he now ives in the Pacific
Morfhwest with his wife, Ave, snd ther fipwr chilgnen.

Rights:

Tarigrias: Wedd Raliir= Indlesber: Full ool only Bopiit: Y

Ao Vs Bogk Club: Ym It Godnl: Yaa
Btk Yim Tramitalon: Y Spucial Markrhs:
Rastriction: Ko Rusiristons w THE STEVE LAUBE AGENCY,  Agent: STEVE LAUSE
Othwr EdHzra =75 ] Ol Fublisher Frica
anm- APRSAIT-TEH BT SHO Rardom Hooss Aenfls 30008300 Oge.
E-boem BTRSAIT-ESR080 5HO  WsleSook Fross TR Lo
Hab Py THisa =] O e Fublisrer Frica
hmuﬂ%aﬂﬂa} B'H-H-I:I}LTH}H m YiziorS ool Frosa lELHﬁ:!:l-.‘I:ﬁ:m
mm;@mmm.m IT-A00TRER TIE Yieiardnod Frosa TELDSEERE Can.
Mm;mwm TR ETHSRE0E2 TS ‘Wi Friss. FEERE T e Can
Mmmm,m t.ﬁ,ﬂ'ﬁ. MTEHEE m l:hlm #E‘.E-

Cearp THan =72 ] O e Publiarer Fric

Edps (¥ Ewenitgieam, Sanaytic OTEiETASEIaST 83 WelewSeoor Freas i BERan e Do

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH | SUMMER 2010

9




10

Winn Eakle Praphecy Fleseabs Abcan
Arverias Last Thavs

976-1-80142-1418
$13.90/516.96 Can.

History: Multnomah HC 01/2009
Ravised and Updated

Gatwgary: Contomporary ssuss/Prophocy
BISAC Cot: Redigion - Chriglian Lo - Soclol

lagues
Dider Form Ot: RELIGION
PageCount: 208 Trim Stewc 53118 2 8
Cartan Count: 28
L Ghresi: L204
Prod Type: Mudamat TR SorFlot

Marketing and Publicity

n Uptoiad soll ghoat

= Malloral prind sllanlon

» Prophocy-oriamted redio inborviews andg
ghvoawins

» Oudroach: to spechy’ ‘olees goups
= Annguncs in WisharSrook MuSnomah

SUMMER 2010

The Late Great United States
What Bibie Prophecy Reveals About America's Last

Days

Mark Hitchcock

Th-;ﬂﬂhﬂmh Bible prophecy: Where ls America in the and
The Late Grest Linded Siales anewers our simmening question sbout
America's final destiny with exdenaive resasrch and rich Bible expoattion. in hia
diown-ip-sarth afyle, Hichcook invitea new readens and his esiablished madership
in congiger the critical importance of Bible prophecy on the curment and coméng
scenes of American hislory in this revealing and insightfd commentary.

Key Points/Quotes

3

E L ]

= Now In paparback: tha compiols and updated hardcover, now mors affcrdatble.
» Includes O & A with the Authar oovaieg lile browng naws ard commen guesfans
on nefional chafieangos about the econamy, Intemationad ol trade and throats of nuciear
ard boogics tormr.
» Rippoed from the hosdiings, researched approsch and coveruge of curant guents
doscribed and prodictod by tiblical praphacy or nlamations cises, ol shorsges, ard
Hilchoock provides answors b Amerce’s piece In the word and the

» Soughi-out exipart, Hichoock la regulady Infardewnd on and Bma prophacy, speaking
froquently #f churches and confarences, and has sppearad on MENBC, Fox Nows and
CNN as & corespondant on the nafions] lsuos ha covers hoo.

= A call o sction: readors wili find sncoumpament o begin Ihing & e of axpoctanty of
Chirlsl's refum and embark on e Mot dedicaind Chifsfan .

Prasge for The Late Grest LUinfed Stales:

= "Hilchoodk providos further avidoncs of the nafion's possible coliepss wit tha oumgni
econgEily oigls, AfmpHca’s roliance on fonelgn ol and Se thaesl of lssmis temorsm.”
=Chriatian Redaiing

About the Author/lllustrator

duithor Raldgnice: Edmasd, 0%

MARK HITCHCOCK has samed a reputation ag one of the miost soughd-afier
authorities in biblical prophecy. Winter of over 20 books on topics thaf clarfy
bébiical prophecy fior the general reader, Hitchoock graduated from Oklahoma
State University with @ BS in polifical science, going on to praciics law for foyr
yearg in the Okiahoma Cowrt of Criminal Appeals. Since 1881 he has been senior
pastor of Faith Bible Church in Edmond, receiving 8 masters and PhD of theology
from Dafias Theological Semingry. Mark and hig wife, Charyl, live with iheir two
B0NG, Justin and Samueed

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH




Gatagory: nspirationl
BiSAL Cat: Ravigion - Inspimationad
Qeder Form Cat: INSPIRATION
Page Court: 208 Trim Stew: 53118 x 8
Carten Gount: 24

Lead Group: 0204

Proad Typs: Mutncenah- TR NonFlct

Marketing and Publicity

B"nd m and the Woman She Rescued E

MAakdagaiat

Kim Meeder with Laurie Sacher

The true sccount of how a bilnd dog openad the eyes of & young woman in
sgarch of edemption, lsading har on a Joumay from saifishness to selfiess
iove, offers spiriftual inaight to anyone willing 1o explore the ife-changing
powar of seil-gacrifica.

Az owner and operaior of Crystel Peaks Youth Ranch in cantral Oregon, Kim
Meeder witnesses ife-changing interactions between animats and chiidnen on &
requiar basis. Thys, she's ingpired but not surprissd when one of her staff
mamiens shares 8 giory of her own.

A chance to rescue an unwanisd dog |s 8 perfect apportunity for Laune to
prove io herself that she's kind, peneroys, and unseifish. Expecting to find a
diatgnifyl caning companion, Laurie ks diamayed when the dog she mests s
homety, deflart, end going béing. In g foyrigh of isars, Leurne confessps that Mia,
her discarded, ungtirective madl, is & wreiched creature—just ke har.

mm-mmmm Laurig andg Kim
reveal an ingpirational story of & blind dog that taught B searching young woman
hiow 1o fove unsalfshly and embrape an unssen hoape.

Key Points/Quotes

- Bulkding on the popularty of Hope Rising arc Sidigo Coled Hopo, Bl Hope wil

About the Author/lllustrator

Auther Retkdance: Bard, Oregas

i MEEDER s the author of Hope Rising and Brigge Called Hops. She and her
hyshand, Troy, own and operate Crystal Peaks Youth Ranch, & nonprofit homse
reacye orgenization thel paire horses with disadvantaged chidnen in Cenlral
Dregon. Kim hag been feeiured on Focue on the Faméy radio broadeast and The
Today Show. Previously an English teacher io students in Spein, LAURIE
SACHER 1 a ful-lime siafl member at Crysinl Pesks Youth Rench.

Tarritorias: Wedd R Indistor: 7ol zoplos ofiy Rt You
Audlo: Yee Book Club: Yas 1l Soral: Yo
Betieh: Yas Transtation: Yu & poctal Murtats:
Rasrichan: b Ausizton Agency: &LVE COMMUNICATIONS NG Agent:

Othee Edtisns e Publiser Prica

Ebook GTRAG0MEIEA B0 Muboras Books §42961658 Can.
HigkFrew Thise i On vl Publiner Fries

Erkige Cafled HopaAdasdier, KImiTR O MubreTa’ Bogl SRS T Can
Hape Fbsing Mserlar, WimyTF ETRSOSIEY AT Mubrad Bos §2 N
Cawrp T [ ] On Lale Publlsmer Frica

Fowe & EPactamon, SharonTH TROAGAIEAA R Spisg & Gre §75 0675 e,
Skt Wt Sl tman, Allacn KUTH (TRAS0MZAB5 A0 Mufnome Eoce $11 965155
e Bog, WMt Jon/THt RGBT A e Haae Trady §43.957447 36 Lar.

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH ‘ SUMMER 2010 ‘ "



12

rwo BRIDES

Mo
HobcsoN

..:‘_".tLJ.lﬁ 1-,-'.

Gategory: FillonFomanoaS ool

BIBAC Cat: Flolion - Romanps - Higlordend
Oider Form Cut: ROMANCE

Page Count: 120 Trim Slew: 5-31Bx 8
SploaTepth: M2 Carton Count 24

L Grap: 024

Pred Typs: W3 TR Fls

Marketing and Publicity

= Mutloral prind stiendon

» Eblost in bioagpens and online npulrwwers

» The-ln with sythor spoeaking schedule

» Fromotion on sulhor's wobsita,
et gRoin. Gt

SUMMER 2010

Two Brides Too Many -

A Novel S
Mona Hodgson

in Two Brides Too Many by Mona Hodgeon, mall-arder brides and &
Calorads mauntain mining camp set the stage for & romantic, Wild Wast

ramp cartaln to appeal to fans of historical romances and fast-paced
adventure.

Kat and Mell Sinclair gre headed wesl, to the boisterous, booming mining iown
of Cripple Creek, Colorado, to siart new |ives for themselves ag mail-onder brides.
Aboand the frain, remantic dreagmer Nell carmiess 8 pholdp of ner intended ciose io
ner heart and imagines an exciting and love-filled futune, while her pragmatic older
sisiar, Kat, nesigna hereedf io mamage &s & duty, not & desghi. But when the ladies
digamiark af the train depod, neither fance Pairick Maloney or Judson Archer
awalta them with open arms. The wei-oned Sinciair gaters find themealves
unexpeciedly alone in the wid, frontier town—a piace where fire threatens in
redyce the bulidings ip rubbis, the working woman strut the giresis, mogues will
mmlg‘rﬂﬂamm one's feet, and God's grece i found among the moet

Key Points/Quotes

» Popuilsr genro: As o hlistoricel romancs with a (0% ninstoanth corlury setling, Twe
Briges Too Many is patfect Sor lshe of boal-salllng sathoms Trasle Pabsrson, Lairmaltea

raigtionship botaaen the o Hnoials sifers is honest, enjoyabio, and heartsarming.

= Romanths: Ketand Ned Snclalr are ool 1o be malordar brides, bl can ey e thalt
imtpndeds™ Whal doos God havg In mind o challongs e youRg womenT Thi
romanllc aspedd of the siofy, ob e wonah ohe waobd, I8 ahe of the Goffarshoios of R

= Lhvaly gharactors: The Oid Wl comes to Wa 1n thils aolon-packed rdvel with dalightiul

charuotors e the old miner Boney Hughos and the dending landiady, the widow Hattle

About the Author/Illustrator

Auttor Reskdanc: Colicrwood, AZ

in 1987, MONA HODGSEOMN began writing arficles, poeme, and shaort stories for
publication. Her publishing credits now include 28 children's books and
contripitions to 11 books for adults. Mona |s & speaker for women's groups,
schooig, conferences for edycators and librarians, and &t wrilers conferences
throughout the Linded States anc Canada. She lives with har hugband of
thiry-geven years, Bob, and hae two daugniars and four grandchildren.

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH




SIGMUND
BROUWER

*® et Ty,

FLIGHT
OF
SHADOWS

ON SALE 5M8/2010
WATERBRODK PRESS
TRADE PAPERBACK

BT H-1-4000-T033-6
$13.901%146.98 Can.
History: Trade Paparback Original

Catogory:

B Cak: Ficlion - Suspanas

Qe Form Cat: FICTION GENERAL

Pags Count: 383 Trim Slee: 5-3M8x 8
Carten Count 24

L Grosp: (204

Prod Type: Wl TR Fis

Marketing and Publicity

" CoolReading com

» Fastured in the 2010 Storytallans
Joymal Mugazicg

» ART distenition Hrough Lk Joummal

f;{ﬁhﬁt of Shadows | ﬁ. |

Sigmund Brouwer

& suspenssful, fituristic tale filled with conspiracy and challeanging themes,
Fiight of Shegows |8 an action-packed sci-fl thrifler that iresislibly drews
readers in—and doasn’t let them go untli the final page.

b Figgit of Shadows, popuier author Sigmynd Brouwer continues the slory of
Caltiyn, the gif with wings, who hopee to blend inip ife on the Cutside, beyond the
redgicus controd of Appalachia. But soon she'e forcad to run again, this Gme from
an prpantzation sfter her body's genetic informagon. But they're not the only ones
pursuing her. Boynty hunter Mason iralls her, obeesssd with revenge, and
govemment agent Carson Pierce wants mone than her wings. Though her survival
is gigied by Razor, 8 mysterious andg telented Eysionist sliled in evading the
cortrod tackca of the officias and polics, ner creaiors are ust as sirongly
motvated to capture Caifiyn &g ahe is iD escape.

Key Points/Quotes

» Action-packsd: Flight of Shadows s 8 'sal-paced, nclan-packeed resd that fofows tha
ald pica of Broken Angel il cien ba read a8 @ slvad-alane ravel

» Bast-saliing, popular suthor: Skgmund Bmuwe: has wrilles okik:gen highhy acclalmd
wwmmhmmmﬂmmmmt
= Ghallsnging questions about refigion and falth: Fight of Shadows axplores the
corcapt fal whia miglr san risuse ard dheton s, St Ball | ryevard, roal, a7é of
wital Irportance ko indhvidusls and soclety. Fight of Shadows Urges us &0 ook post
omalznd rebglon and soe Sod.

= Vislonary olamers: Author Sigmund Brolwer sxplors & posslbia fglur soclety whoos
& cofmpicaled casts ayam has developad from e worid's chalonges with Irmigand
Praige for

Hmkan Angat

= "Ackictivaly mudsbin. larete secing l surpussed oely by the charscher devaloprers”
=Publirtgrs Woalkdy

» "Bercie has S unsany sbllfy o creals o balievabie, Scfons! socioty and dr his
audionas ind the vy hoart of IL® - FafthfulPsader

About the Author/lllustrator

mmmﬁ : Fipd e, Adbarts, Caanana and

SIGMUND BROUWER s the best-ssing author of SBrokan Angs! and eighisan
oiher novels, with cicse io three million books in prnt. He promoiee Iiberacy by
giving writing workehops in schools from the Arctic Circie to inner city Los
Angeies. Hig novel The Last Disciple appeared in Time magazing and samed him
an appearance on Good Momdng Amenica. Sigmund is marmed io recording ariist
Cindy Moman and hea hwo young daughiems.

Rights:
Tarritarias: Wodd Rulirs Indlostor: Full caglis oy Roprint: Yo
Audlo: s Book Club: Yo st Sodinl: Yoa
Brithhi: Yom Tranitalon Ve Special Markrts
Rastrictan: bo Auslriclom Agency: Agend:
Dwr Eddzna iGN Oraale Fubliver Fries
E-bondt OT3O30P-S4336T SMO  VemeeSmok Fress FETBESIEES Con.
Ercken Ja::-un. Bgrend A g&-ﬂfﬁ“llﬂ Eﬂh YimhrS o Fress ;Euzmm
Ercken ArgarEruser, BgrinlHC APRTIEEE G VimleeSmok Fress FEEREAT 6 Can.
Witikar Hpwk TP OrIESLES W07 CeeaBook Publeren 5105
i Galfe’y Facteps TP PN S WOOT  MaPres el
Foae ot Hask HemsgraaC.  (TRALSDNES:  7A0 Tomdala 5
T Lt HorkitregmalT®  (TRSBATISAEN TME  Tondele Thang
Thiss: -7 On aae Fublicrer

RardyTh TRACOEIST S0 Muborgh Beols R 0085536 .

Top Pesthamet e, JefG WELMSSETE BT Mank Toles el

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH | SUMMER 2010 | 13




14

Gategany: Fellon Contemporary

BISALD Cat: Flefion - Conlsmparsry Wamah
Qi Form Caf: FICTION GENERAL

Page Count: 384 Trim St B-AMBx 8
Carten Count: 24

Load Gropp: 0204

Prod Ty Musnaenah- TR Ficion

Marketing and Publicity

Srmpak Poak fautuns

Falth in Ficlon foalusa, June 20H0
Mptlanal and raglonsl pubdclty

CHEA radin Infarviows and ghomrsays
Etiest i bioggans and anline neviswsrs
Achepriging on onp wobsie
Bocle! medla promalion
Fagiured in the 2010 Sforptalars’
ol

Magazing
« BookrarcsparcErds for he suthor

SUMMER 2010

Nowhere, Carolina R
A Novel

Head cheereader Maggie Piciovick made some mistakes in high schood, but
the ong that secame B Megging |3 the pregnancy everyone sald she shousd aborl.
if not fior trog kingingss of & Chrigtian woman, Mapgie might nof heve kept hee baky
and fipnd God. Twehve years iatar, Magose is purswing 8 carear, raiging her
daugnier, Devyn, and has no intantion of mamying simpéy io provide & father

» Southamn mnd colorhul characters: Fliod wit: Soautul Norh Carcline
domcrphons, parfcrty of ha Plckstck maneion and the delhl smell fown Poarick

» Rasders gulde: Duasticns af the hack of the book s pariect for faciteting group

About the Author/Illustrator

Auttor Rewldance: Mashvlle, TS

After working in the school district s 8 speech pathoiogast for several years,
TAMARA LEIGH wrods her fngl nowel, Warrior Brige (n 1864, followed by sx more
iest-gelling, awarg-winning higlorical romances. Lelgh's inpirational chick-it
getud, Steafing Ados, was published in 2008 to great erfical acclaim. Her other
novels incipte Laawing Camiing, Faking Grace, Spitting Hemal, ang Ferfecting
Hafe. Lesgh lives with her husband and two sone.

Tarttorias: Wedd Rt Indictor: Fiok ik oriy Ragrlnt. You
A e Boak Clibi: Y 1t Sadal: Yoo
Britieh: Y e —— Bpectal Markats:
RasricHlan: o Rusirizton Agenoy: ALWE COMMUNICATIONS NG Agent: BETH JUSIND
Othar Edtizns s Onasie Publisier Priea
E boot ETRSIMIEESE SN0 MumometBrom YRS Car
Hibere Thiss Onasle Publisser Fries
Lanérg g, TR ETRIAIMIEY A MumometBrom LRSS Can
mmm IISHEIS4 A Mumomnfrom  BMSUE
Hamietl sigh, TamamiT OPBASMSIAIST YN0T  MiforedBooks  BAIOSSESSCae
TamemiTR OTRISESIETO MU MufnometBrom  BESSSSECan
Sl TararlTht THERINGE  WE oo )
Blashaartlaz, OTMBAISAESSL 40! Dochaswliew B0
s s Onusie Publisar Fries
The Bugay Cuseriifan, Somb hedserTR (TBOSE3AMBE0 400 Borarn $I0044L 5 Sar.
Misin My Flp Fiops, MCarieon Maody T8 (TB14D07TH4R B8 VsibosPees  JULOGSIEE e

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH




Gategany: Fllon Contemponary

BISALD Cat: Flofion - Christlan - Cisnped
Qieder Form Caf: FICTION GENERAL

Page Count: 357 Trim Stp: 5-AMBx 8
Carten Count: 24

Load Gropp: 0204

Prod Ty Musnaenah- TR Ficion

Marketing and Publicity

n Fitdh i Flglon feaiy, July 2010

n Mafional publichy

» CBA rpdio Infgrvismm and ghamrdaays

» Ehbipst in boggens and onling noviewors

n Back of Sha book ada Sealuring Beyand
e Mgl & I Tomomrow Nevar Comies

» Achverising ol one wobslia

» Chapior soogrol svndnble onfing !
Watprmokhivlnomalh oom

« Failured in the 2010 Storyieliars'
Jourrad Megazine

?Hﬂ&s of Morning R

MAakdagaiat

Mario Schalesky
Shaoas of Morming, by Christy Award-winning suthor Maro Schalasky, I8 a
wﬂllﬂrﬂhﬂhﬁ painfil regret, and the chance for new

I'I'I."..

Ever gince Mamig was young, ghe's written down all her regrelz, all har ging,
and all her gormows on peeces of paper and siored them awey in a iocked bo. The
ipox reemingle her i try harder, 1o be kKinder, to always give othans a sacond
chance. Everyone, thet is, sxoept herself. Then Mamie's world is unhinged when
ghe digcovers her slsler has gied in an accidenl, leaving Mamie io care for 8
fiftleen-year-0id naphew she's never met. As har nephew Emmit works his way
inin her hearl, probing letiers from Taylor Ciole, her sister's sliomay and the man
Mamie once ioved, become Mamig'a ifeling to trush and healing. Just ag sha
begina i lke sieps into the light and closer to fnging forgivenees, another man
shows up—g man of secreta and half-initha, determined io destroy Mamie.

Key Points/Quotes

= Love story with o twdsl: Like Bohalosky's provious books, the Chirdsly Award-winning
Bapand o Nighl and F Tomarma Rever Comas, i stand-akong novel pacla the
infrigue of mysiodous characlers who come Ino focus e past and peosen] socrets

» Strong wiiting: Vi descriations and balevabis, Intlcataly daveloped dharariors
mimares Feadans inln ths gvocative ti of tegedy end [umph.

» Contnmparary woman's drama: Mario Schalsaly’s charachars, weiting, ard stoyfines
will spoeal to the readens of olhar popular, bekved witars of womun's drama, Tka Karen
Khgabury and Rabin Lee Hicher.

» Redemptive themes: God's gifts in our Bves don't sways come in pratly packages.
Offien By come wripped In ways we dor Fke and don'l vel. But God uses those
urwasnted gifts to froe Us from sin, regred, and 1o fransform our Ives and maks us new.

= Ky vorwe: "The Sum of Righiecusness shall srise i haelng in Hiy wings._* ~Slafachi

About the Author/Illustrator

Auttor Rewldance: Salrag, CA

BMARLD SCHALESEY ig the suthor of severs! nowels, incisding Christy
Awmrd-winner Beyond the Might. Her novel Only the Wing Remembars was a
Forewond Afsgerine Book of the Year finalist. A graduste of Stanford Linhversity
and 8 reguigr cofemnist for Power for Lhing, Marlo nung ner own construcion
congufling business as wall gz an anginsering firm that she and her nugband own.
Sng hae fipier chilgngn.

- PRI ——— ——
Audio: Yas Book Club: Yes At Soral: Yo
Erifeh: Vs Triison: Y Spoctal Machats:
p—— - Omaale Publber rien
ATSLMIMBITS A0 MuoratBoo  BAMGASLS Can
T ks Omaale Pblser Prien
e MR GTBAMDMISLE MK MuoratBools  $ERAANS Can
e Moy e T IRAMMOMIES A0 MOty KM
of Fincluissy. el ORI 4T ROk HTY
Cnly o Wt oo TmSEU O Moyt 0%
o ey ImEtMIMe B0 Comembeda  fi2m
Cornp Tt i Omaale. Publisher Pries
Ry Ay . T A OTBAADDTESY BB Weistok s PLENSH 990
o OTBASTESEN 2B Wrisemk Fraa ol

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH ‘ SUMMER 2010 ‘ 15



s Churched -
e One Kid's loumey Toward God Despite a Holy Mess ~ _ “~

Churched | matthewPau Tumer

in the tradition of pereonal stories Hke Neked and Ronnlng with Scizsars,
Muatthew Paul Tumar combines humar, truth, end heart in Churched, the
compealiing namrative of iifs Inside the walla of the local church.

Chircheyd delalls an Americen boy's expeniencas growing up in & culfure
where men waran't alicwed to lat their heir grow long enough io touch their sars
"an sbomination:™), women wouldr't ba caught dead ina pair of panis (Unless
gwimmang, and the pasior couldm preach a semon without a haalthy does of
ngiire and brimatone. Matthew grapples with the absurdity of a Sunday school
Barpae buming, the passionate annual boxing match petween the pasior and
Satan, and the fermor of raplure mowes—whise growing into a young man who,
fanetnrs DI I e amidet ihe chaoks mesa ﬁm fallg in iowve with Jeaue.

Key Points/Quotes

= In paper, with sdded story: The irace paper relonss Inciudes & nover-befor-pubiished

e T ) L W

T Ty o e 2R I e T
i B aing e rEiT E—
i o TR S T

ke e 'b-r"“"=
" ‘i"m'ﬂﬁ fﬁ"—-"f‘{-ﬂ’““‘”ﬂ'“ﬂ_.é"l\aﬂ_ﬂ- EET-E

EH S BT R I i i

—_
i T

R L T = B R A e R TR LT IR m
e T R e L ; i R _h_;_q._,”"“ S
Wr?Mé.e::. P B
= === ; RE TP
L T, e 1= — -
%— s s e R R e
P H-H i ———
L e DR AR ST e WS N R e
e g .ﬂﬂw— O A S | T b e i TR e e
S ST TR mﬁﬁ—%ﬁ.ﬂwﬁ TR i ﬁ#‘%ﬁ*ﬁﬁ;‘lv bt L TR T R e o
R m@m—nﬁm&#ﬁ% L o e O B (ot by e il e Tl L R
e Moo R e v G AT § el SRR T rrange wITINReGE se tER e
Aeard Tk Rl S i, [l o pde-biEn, mop BERRS
A e Tl R, he
e T ST g TR,
» Tacgedst At helersk sdveslaing od
prEEE
v R TR
1+ Binwsigronios B S auBwr
ki
¥ Magring: T Yerituskag: Vnects Fitiprn Infioiee ¥l nnies ird
At Fuilal: Yoa diticic Yoa Bout Gl e
Epuchal Markits: Eirtfheh: ‘Tis Trensiefiosn: Yee
- s Othwr Editiana e On sl Euib
W | SEEBRSRLLT Can Ei-bawvit RAGIT-48053 10T Vi
e Sriag Hiubt®m: Thisa s Omsalc Fub
W [ SR GRS B Can Clretai T, Watvem FeolHC RN 6 10T Wi
weiroain [“reac. i Ry D Hlasarr Py Lo Timatr. Wimithancs P TH LTS BHO Wi
sl - Eaatfaga/Tamar, Mothee PasiTh PREITEER  10E R
wl |yl ] Frrronive FatyTiemdr, Nafisw PadTH FREBCITEERE  BYS Rurs
car B i Thg Cofschoinn DoapeiTune, Madber PliTR. TREOCASREIY. OO Rai
s B I Tog Ghristan Cuum Senday GodaTamer Matdy. (TR00M8800 S04 P
[ Frica Thiea [:2: i uale Fub
BB Fid DOgSR5 Cam. g G Ay T . Ll TR W AT A Wie
" 2 D5 . Liwg iy M A TRIADTNEY 97 D

16 | SUMMER 2010 | WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH




BT 8-1-4000 -T450-8
$11.98/518.98 Can.
Higtory: Trade Paperback Original

Catngory: WormeniBible Fdy

BiRAD Cat Rudigion - Chriglion L
Oider Form Cat: RELKGION

Fage Count: 2234 Trim Slew: @
Cartan Count 4

L Grap: 024

Prod Typs: W TR Nosrts Orig

Marketing and Publicity

Untamed =
How the Wild Side of Jesus Frees Us to Live and Love -
with Abandon

Lisa Harper

This intriguing lock &t the daring words and unpredictabie ways of Jeaus
chalisnges Christian woman of aif ages to ket thelr falth run wiid.

Whadher or not they recognize it, many people's manial piciure of Jesus
suggests a meliow, mild-mannemsd Messian—more Clark Kent than Suparman.
But author and epeaiker Lisa Harper noles that the Jesus revealad in the Bible is
infintteéy more compassionaie and unnenangly more corfroniatanal than we tend
io befieve. Cerainly no one leff &n encowntar with him feeding indiferent! Through
an accesalble study of select Binée pagaapes, wowen inta her engaging
mipry-driven styie of whiting, Hemer chefienges resders i fpes aside their Emiting
preconceptions and decover & Bavior whose iove for them cannat be tamed.

Key Points/Quotes

= A popular spaskor whoss busy scheduls Insudes mars than 40 reveats and
oontiaroncs asch yaar, (ko puthor [ knowm o the hundasds of tholsards of wemoen who
fupn experanzed her Uniqua slony-driven apgroech o bislical exposition.
= Lasuidod by Mix Lucads ag ona of e "besl Bitds loir guides arund,” Liss Harpor i
srustad baschor wha holds  master's of thooioglcs! studies from Coverant Thackgicl

Somiary.

» An scoosslble and engaging read. Lsa Hamar's biend of gir: rext-doar Insighls and
nn;nnuumnw roaders ‘el an If they'ro connocting with & closa Fignd over a
oup af aoffes.

« Asadare will be challanged o -8 axuring o affect of ol owr argelrg Brcouriar
#mm-mmnmmmh hiss ancourons with peopies in

= & boldar, wider futth wil spring Lo P In readeny’ hearts as thay gain a clearer
mﬂmmnm bt Tarecialaly Ha lovss them and Bghts on thals

mm.ﬂ conunrasionsl (one make s @ parfoct resounos for smal
groups and Blba shudies s woll as for porsonal growsh.

About the Author/lllustrator

Auttor Rewkdance: cursid knatllie, Tennessas

LIEA HARPER has besn lauded 28 & mester slorytaller whoss writing and
spaaking owerflow with colorfid illustrations andg references thatl bridge the gap
betwesn the Bible era and modem ife. Her styie combines sound biblicad
gupoadion with sagy-to-redate-to siores and comeddc wil. A scughi-afier e
ieacher and speaker, Lisa has epoken gt vanoys Women of Faith, Mgy Bibia,
and Focus on the Faméy conferences and has appeaned on nemerous radio and
isleviaion programa. She hes writhen sevaral books, including A Parfact Mess
(WterBnmpir, 2008). I addition, Liga was 8 key contributor to the: new Becoming
Devolional Bivie for Women {Soring 0] and crefled the interactive devotional
What the Hihle iz AN Abouf for Wiomen (September 7). She holde a Magiers of
Theology from Cowengnt Theolpgice! Semingry.

MOATE # v i
EE T

Tarrtaras: Wedd Ratisrs ndicbar: Full coples efly
Audio: Yia Book Cluhb: Yas

Briflsh: Yin Teatmlation: Vi

Resriction: Mo Reslrctions Agency: AVIL || MANAGEMENT LTD

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH ‘ SUMMER 2010 | 17



Catogary:

BISAL Cat: Flefion - Polighous

Disdar Form Caf: FCTION GENERAL

Page Count: 320 Trim Sk B-AMBx 8
Carten Count: 24

Load Qropp: 0251

Prod Ty Musnaenah- TR Ficion

Marketing and Publicity

» Mafloral prind sfisndon
» Eblast o Bloggens and online rndreers
n Back of $a book ad Seaturing Wisdam

= Socind network promofion with book
ghinmmay

» Chaplor enoerpl svalable onflng ol
WatnrB rookhiylinomgh oo

» Ebigsd bo mean's Bollon Infamal Bl

« Foutured in the 2010 Stortollars
Joursi Mogasing

n Included in Eamgnts, Summar 210

18 ‘ SUMMER 2010 ‘ WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH

i:mn's Crossing R

MAakdagaiat

Randall Arthur

Re-relsasing alghteen years sfter original pubiication, Jordan’s Crossing I8
the sscand novel in Randall Arthur's thres-book sarlas, another satisfying
adrenaling rush for devoted suspensas fans end those wha would challenga
dysfunction within Evangelical churches.

‘When pagsior Jorden Rau acoepts B pogiton with 8 Europesn misgions agency,
i gedision a nol based on an opporenity to eerve God, byt on the monetary
rewamie the postion would Gring him. However, shorlly sfier ks faméy's amival in
Germany, Jordan's priomties dramatically change after his young son, Chase, is
murdemad. Abandoning nis falth In God, Jordan becomes obsessed with finding hig
gon's killars snd delverng jusfice by hiz own hand. Driven by hatred and revange,
ha gedg out on & cowmse of aelon thet will destroy not anfy the murdersrs, Sut hie
own family as well-and only & miracie can stop him. Ulimately, Jondan discovens
& penuing retglionehip with Gog and the peace thet finady comes with tres faith.

Key Points/Quotes

» Rp-releasing slghiven yours aflar Sha crigind publicalion, Jordan's Crmssing 's the
socond ook In Rsndall Arthur's firoe-biok susponss soies.
= Now fostures incide an Updaied cove,  rowders Qude, ar g nke o he aulher
» Provocative: Jordan'y Crassing conrorits dIMcul issucs about iberal Chitatianiy mnd
wmhrﬂil'h‘-kmm

» Trus ta iifo: Compading plot, vivid solfing, malistic chamctans, and pravalont sltustions
i Jorden's Crassing rekemnt io evaryday B

» Splrftusi: The wois-searching path of the siony's hor s & joumey of los! and Sound falth
. roadons wil miata o

= Lite-changing: Many raadors b epcrtud ot Ransl AR nvel ave charigod

About the Author/lllustrator

Author Reskdence: Alu-, Georgia

RAMNDALL ARTHUR & the author of Wizstdons Hunter and Bratherfiood of Balrayal.
He served a8 8 migsionary in Eunopes fior thirty-three years beginning in 1875, and
e and his wifle, Sherr, worked s church planiers in Oglo, Mynich, and Bestin
iCurrenty, he often leads LS. tesme on mission trips to Eurnpe, including kcaland,
Sweden, Norway, Scotiang, Beigum, &mumm

Ll.lnni:n.tn. France, Auslris, iiefy, and Croake.
Tariitodas: Raliirs Indiesbor: Fiuli cogle oy Bopiit: Y
Agdio: Yas Book Club: Ym It Sorinl: Yas
Brifish: Yo Tramiiation: Y Spucial Markrhs:
Retiriction: Mo Rasiizion Agency: Agani:
HubPrry Tiiss - Onaale Publister Prien
sordar's Cosslagiiedur, AardaliTH R -SEEEE0E BT Muinomed Booim 1S5 S Can
dorars Cossagiicdur, RardaliTH OPEEEENEEIEY AW Mufnomad Broim i
Wasorr: HerteeArtngr, RandaliTH P -SEEE SR 008 Mufnomad Booim s
Wéasorr: HorterArtngr, RapdaliTH A2 B Muinomed Booim FEIEEG TS Can
Wéasom: HerteeArtngr, RandaliTH APHETEEEIM T Mufnomad Booim e
Wasorr: HerteeArtegr, RandaliTH MPEETENE TE Mubnomad Booim

Tl - O sl Fubliceer Frien
T {Seriag #)kpn, BATR RIS G Zoedenegn el
Dapsiaiizom, RondeTR TERSGTIEME W Munorad Booln FELISHI00 G



-',-"unn.l Finch
._J.'I"I_-:] :I.]'l-l:."

1+ F¥ired L-II. 11 L

BN TR EEN Y B0

ON SALE 8152010
WATERBRODK PRESS
TRADE PAPERBACK

§TE-0-307-44481-3
$13.9a0%18.98 Can.

History: Trade Paparback Original

Catogary: Plaionistrical

BiSAD Cak Ficlon - Chrlatlan - Higlariana]
Qe Form Ca: FICTION GENERAL

Pags Count: 352 Trim Slee: 5-3M8x 8
Carten Count 24

L Grosp: (204

Prod Type: Wl TR Fis

Marketing and Publicity

» Snaak Pook featuns, Juna 201

» Nafional and reglonsl pubdcity

» CHA radio Intarviews and ghesvays

» Eblast in bloggans

» Back of S book ad featuring The
Confidential e of Eugenie Cooper

- Advartaing ol fac wetates

" eder -

» Ebigst to inbemnal Solion Het
» Fastured in the 2010 Shondalars”

Jogmal Magazrice
= Poslonrdbookmark for authar

Anna Finch and the Hired Gun -
A Novel I

Kathleen Y'Barbo

in Apne Finch and the Hired Gun by Kathisen Y'Barbo, an avowed walflower
chases her dream of being a raporter and winds up caught petwean
infamous gunslinger Doc Holliday end a Pinkarton spani bent an revengs.

St unmamied af age twenty-five—snd not swere she wanis to mamy,
anyway-Anna Fingh Enafy gele her chance to fufill her dream of bacoming &
reponer when she has a chance meeting with infamous gunslinger Do Hollicay.
Her efforts arg hampensd, however, by the Pinkeron ggent hined to keep her
away from the charming atientions of & womanizing nobleman. Jeb Sanders cant
beteve he's being forced o babyel a nich gin, but onca he reslizes sha's in
contact with Holliday, his nead for revengs tnemps averytning alse. As Anna and
Jab pecome tangied in Doc Ho@gay's sory and each other, will their oppoeing
goais tear them apart—or bring them together?

Key Points/Quotes

» Populsr ganm: Anne Finch and the Fired Gun s sol in 1880s Daenvor, o workd that
rontitlneg e Wid Wasl with the gordes: socloty of the weatty.

» Up-snd-coming suthar: With The Confaniiel Life of Eugenie Cocpor, Kathieon's
praviciis novel, mnd row Amnd Finok and e Hirsd Gim, Kithiean & sol io ostblish
Ao a8 orw of 1o bost voloos In Hstodon: fizbion toduy.

» Romance: Fror de seog “anll-he gltey manskrs of shar Sarnas, B Sroathbaking
mﬂhcﬂmwwmmmmmmmwwhm

of Famance snd

» Fun historcal slomaats: With uppesmnces by auch historoal Ngures os Doc Hollday,
Wyl Earn, ard romban of Sa faened Prkodon Agedcy, Arns Fingh and e Hird
G knows 58 selfng and pariod woll bt malnalng a [yl stftude.

= Soqual Hiat can ba rasd as a standalane: Though I's & secust o The Confidential Lie
of Euganla Cooger and leslumes many chamctars fom (ke frsl book, Anie Floch and o
Mired Bun oaft bo raed a% & stardalons

About the Author/lllustrator

Murthor Rowkdance: Tha Woodnde, TX [grostir Houslon

aroal]

Al the age of fowr, KATHLEEN YBAREQ stumbled on her grandmicthers
encyclopedias and feamed trat her love of slory couid camy ner off (o places far
bayond her emall Esat Texes town. She is the best-selling author of more than
thirty movels, novsllee, sng young edulf books. In all, maore than halla million
copies of her booke are curmently i print in the UE and abroad.

Rights:

Tarritarias: Wodd Rulirs Indlostor: Full caglis oy Roprint: Yo
Audlo: s Book Club: Yo st Sodinl: Yoa
Brithhi: Yom Tranitalon Ve Special Markrts
Raisriciion: Mo Rusiricions Agenoy: BODHCS & BLICH, INC. Aggant: WENDY

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH | SUMMER 2010 | 19




20

Gubugorny: FdonSlitadiol

BISAL Cat: Flefion - Christlan - Moo
Qs Form Cxf: FCTION GENERAL

Page Count: 304 Trim Sk B-AMBx 8
Carten Count: 24

Load Gropp: 0204

Prod Ty Musnaenah- TR Ficion

Marketing and Publicity
= Malloral reedow and Teslure ailenlon

Ihuﬂlrun Wagon g

MAakdagaiat

Al and JoAnna Lacy

Back by popular demand, Jehn Brockman from lha Journeys of the Strangsr
sgries and Breanna Baylor from the Angel of Marcy saries relum in Tha iron
Wagon, with all the advsriure, romancae, and historical suthenlicity of the

Lacys previous

Al age 21, Paud Brockman-—gon of John “the Stranger” Erocikman and his wife
Breanna—-bacomes & lewman Gke his father. Hig strong fisls, skiful guick-draw of
& Colt AS revolver, and his urmwavering falth in God come in handy ag a depuly
U.5. marghal. When Pay transporte five igfer outiaws 1o the fadersl prison in an
bnon wagon, he meeds lovely Lisa Martin, & genuing Christian young tady, a Ete
ovar & year younger than himeslf Lisa needs & ride o Yuma, Arzona and Paud
teloes her with hem aa he drives the on wagon. But when gngry Apache indians
surmound the wagon, Paul faces the gresiast teet of hig skifs—and g falth—-ha's
gver known.

Key Points/Quotes

» Third In saries: This Is the fird noved in the Firlling Retum of the Stranger tfogy.
falowing Qv Marsho.
» Prgven sloryislisrs: With ovar 3 miflon bogks b prind, P Lngys hove hisve begn

m nm:mmmmnmmmmmmm

» Enduring genre: Fans of movies 3:70 io Yuma, The Assmasination of Jesse James by
v Cowad Raber Ford, lhe Comanshe Maon TV miniseros, and the Justios Rider
acwals by Chuck Nors wil anjoy the Lacys’ books. The charm of The fon Wagon s
rrririacent of cisssic Westerms starring Sory Cooper and John Wiyne.

About the Author/lllustrator

Autkor Resldence: Soad, S0
Al LACY ig an energalic man with multpie peesions: presching the goapal of
iGhrigt, writing, and studying higlory. Hia iove of writing and his zeef for higlory

3 mison copes of hig books in prnt. Al and JoAnna have been married over forty
years.

SUMMER 2010 | WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH




The Signature of God, Revised g

Edition
Conclusive Proof That Every Teaching, Every Command,
Every Promise in the Bible Is True

Grant R. Jefirey

& detalied defenss of the Bible's rustworthiness, to reassura ballevers
: whos# falth has basn challenged by ths siridan] attacks of the New Athalsm.
The BJGI\ .lel I\i‘ la the Bibie g legend, or the fancifid history of an ancient, supersiitious iribe, or
the wighful thinking of fiofiowers of 8 salf-styled mesalah? "It s none of theesl®
ingigts biblical acholar and prophecy expert Grani Jeffrey. in The Signafrs of
fjl'f GOD {od, Jeffrey eatablishes thet God guerentsed the sccurecy of his writen
Tt sal-revelation In g swpeaing vansty of ways. Jeffrey draws on the work of ancient
sacuiar higloriane, modem erchesologists, compuiar anaiyeis, coamoiogigls, and a
varigty of scientists, as weall as compborating biblical texds, to prove thaf the Bible
i3 accurale in its higtoncal, scientfic, and supematural claims.

Key Points/Quotes

= Ravisod and updated, this now adiion inciudes 9 percont now sonbond and revislons
ON SALE 7/20/2010 » A broadbased angumant Siot drws from the Beids of oullunel anthropoiogy, teokal
WATERBRODK PRESS erilidsm, srchasciogy, medicing, sciance, and ancant Middie-Eastom Hisiory.
TRADE PAPERBACK = An Intermafional bestaslier Englsh-angunge odiions of this book hove soid noarty

< This a8 prosaing fopic, wih spckasporsins Sor ts i Alkouar sondnuing o atiack

STE-0-307-44454-4 e valldity of Christion Ralth.
$14.901%17.98 Can. = A recognired axporl Cranl Jaffrey hoshs & bwice-woealdy praphooy program an TEM,
History: Revised and Updated wiich reaches the hames of 20 mifion viewens.

= A dhvorss sudlence swalts. Skoplics w'l read e bock % sen whal the opposion s

sadng. Cheslisns wil resd 1 io bolsher thelr bollofe and o ind argumants fal dafend tha
Cudugory. Prophocy radabiEsy of the. Bibis,
BISAR Cat: Fiigion - Chrigfurity - Thaolgy
wmww
Qotc Form Ot - About the Author/lllustrator
Gartas Count: 38 Mt or Rewldance: Temei:, Datvo, Denidi
Lond Grop: 0204 CGRANT R. JEFFREY = the miematongly known author of Shadow Govammant,
Pored Ty W TR Bl Ol Counidown fo the Apocalypses, The Mexd Wond Wer, and mone than twenty other

............................................................................. booie. He is giso the editor of the Marked Refarence Prophacy Sludy Bible. More
than 5 mion copess of Jetfrey's books are in print. Recognized ss ong of the
world'e leading teachers ﬁmﬂwmm Jeffray eppeara Freguentyy

L T A SRR~ T e e S S R e e T
LS PR Y ”ﬂfk..im-“wrﬁﬁ . T e

: — MRS g ﬁwmﬂmﬁﬁﬁﬁw%ﬁmm
a.u'.-.r... w:qa-;g{— e e orr U e SR o S S e (e W S AR | R
Hm“:- hmﬁ?:ﬁ Lﬂ?wfmﬂirmfﬁw flﬁ: L"'&ﬂ“"‘"—l
ﬁm&mmw@d-" N —

Rights:

| Tariftorias: Wedd Raluirs Indictor: Pl sk oy Rapiid: Yoa

i = Aadlo: Y Book Club: Y sl Goilal: Yaa

| Britsh: Yim “ramstution: ¥m Spocial Markats:

| = Ottwr Edbiizng. ishm Omanle Publisver Pricn

E-bixm HTG3P-E5R05-3 7H0 YireeSow Froes ¥4 9aR .98 Dar.
|- Mty Tiias 5 On sale. Publisver Pries
ﬁiﬁﬁrﬂﬂ I:!M'ﬂ'u:r S TR FrEETIANG  BAE VirieSrow Fros. FEIRESEEEE Do
mwm Gewel RJTR AFR-4I00-EZE 10T  Weeooer Prees FEI9ERE 788 Oar.
Dmﬁhwm Gt TR OPR-A00-744 -8 1008 WWelwBooor Prees FEARSMEE 8 Tar.
|- M Tmpla & Saeons SERSER. , 3TR PR A0 HT-4 00T VWipeoor Prees FEIPE 1.8 Dar.
' T Natart Wor: W efroy, Geard ATE-14000-7 1067 05 YipleeS nox Fross FEIRGSEE 9 Can
Mﬂlr.ﬂ'ld.ﬂ.l'ﬂt frEoE ridnag - AW WerlorS ook Frosd FERGREC S Car
| 'ﬁﬂmﬂmm RJTE: IrESEMEEEE 0T Vipleedook Pross SRR Can

- HeH s nale -Firbliibar Prics
mmﬁwmm ITMEGEEGE M MunoreiBrie s

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH | SUMMER 2010 | 21




S A WIS G-HIs DM OIS HELT STalY

Understanding
Spiritual Gifts

Hiy A, Dheyicd i B Lavanacn

Al

§7.00/58.98 Can.
Higtory: Trade Paperback Original

Gatagory: Bbio Sty

BiSAC Cat: Radigion - Bibla - Study - Ganam
Oeder Form Caf: BIELES

Page Count: 112 Trim Stew: 5172 x B-14
Carten Gount: 48

Lead Grop: 0204

Sertes: 40-Minute Bible Sudies

Sortw ¥Subssrin: MES/

Proad Typs: W8 TR Sty Guido

Marketing and Publicity

Oino-shoat, for salos
Updated broshura for tho sares
Promats thrigh Boments

Natianal publicity

Eblest i bloggans snd anlin risens
Anmaunce in WalerSrook Mighomah
noeiflclion enowelskor

« Promation on mulhor's webalta,

22 ‘ SUMMER 2010 ‘ WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH

Understanding Spiritual Gifts ~

MOATE # v i
EE T

Kay Arthur, David and BJ Lawson

Readers of all ages will find fresh encoursgemant for putting thair own
unigue spiritual gifis to work through tha insights they gain in this she-weal,

iy,

By guiding resders through specific Bible passsges, this study heips them
yndangtang what type of epenfunl gifte are ghwen o venoue peonis, where thoee
gifta come from, and what purpose they sarve. In addition to being chalisnged to
make uee of their own persongl gifts, Christians wil gain & deaper appmeciation of
l;l:mand wonderfyl ways sach individus! confributes to the e of tha whole

e

Key Points/Quotes

» A popular, bast-salling Bltle tacher, Kay Arthur s bekpved armurd the word, mnd har
naSona redko s tedevaion prograns feech & polenlsl workduids viewdng sudience o
oupr Bl mitlon.

= Sorvics b sthers & & vt aspoct of P Chsfisn fallh snd B question of "How aen |
uriguedy agulppad o help™ I8 receiving sinanger eenphosls han ovr s poopla kook for
wirya I makn & dfiorenon in & huing wond.

= Mgre than 700,000 coplea of the popuiar 40-Minuts Biole shudy seres have boen acid
alraady, with 18 proviods bodis 1 the saries.

= With no hamowork required, tho six eaky 4o use stuches It svery gulde mae! readers
Aghl whars they are and can be covarad In jus! 40 minutes.

» Dpslgned fior on-Ehe-go people, ovory bogk I this sorfes conlaing all o group neods &
conplote the sudy, Inclding Lha varses peietac dgil n lha bock. This Fukes i an ldoa!
rmmaurma for lunch-hour Bible wludy grodps, naighbarhood studis, or Sunday schoal
cinnsta, be woll o8 for busy peopls who want I sludy the Blbls Sor Ihotisalves.

» Using the inductive apprach mads popuiar by Kiy Arir, madars wif dissoves for
sareaives how they am parssnally gilad for binglng gloy % Cod ard saneg be

pocin.
About the Author/lllustrator
At or Rexldance: Tonneesas

writien more than 400 books and Bible studies. DAVID AND BJ LAWEON have
baen Invoived with Precept Minisiries infl sinca 1860. A former paator, David
writes for the New Inductve Sludy Series and the 40-Minute Bible Siudies sanes.
B.J serves g the chief developer and writer for fhe 40-Minute Bitle Shees series.

Tarttorias: Wedd Rindue Indieator: Ful ook oy Roprint: Yas

A e Boak Club: Y st Sorlal: Yes

Britieh: Y Transixtion: bo Spoclal Markats:

RasricHlan: o Rusirizton Ageny: Agent:

Othar Edtizns i On 1ake Publister Pries

E-bood. UTRGHT-AEET -1 THO  WemleeSmok Fresa T Can,

HabPrry i On aake Publister Pries

L, (e i A For o, TR OTEIETASANIE T VemkeOmol Freaa ¥ pame a8 Can.

L ! s T K Yoo, K TS CTEISTSSAED  1AO0  WelmotFmas  JULGBE Car.
Sr MpTE OTE{STISEIGLE N WrkeSmokFras JUL0GSY7.56 Car.
Tl s On uake Fublver Fries

[ vt ‘ﬂn PHTESEEN M0 Wredns $4.00/50.03 Can,

Yk Tha Wk Yog Tabihetur, THSTESTIS TN VredmokFmes BLUWRRINCan,

Hecoe 3 s g 9, B, AT TLITOETI 70! Motk Fes  SARGR03 G

m.mm  ApyTROTHETASTHL T UbietiookPres  BLOVER09Can

. OTHITESTET T remokFees  BLUNRINCan,




& PR S (R TR T YO

Turning Your
Heart Toward

A _Ir"\-.-"1
L L

L L T B LR T CHO TS

§7.00/58.98 Can.
Higtory: Trade Paperback Original

Cudugory: Bhiv 2ludy

BiSAL Cat: Riadigion - Bilbla - Shudy - Ganam

Oeder Form Caf: BIELES

Page Count: 112 Trim Stew: 5172 x B-14
Carten Gount: 48

Lead Grop: 0204

Sertes: 40-Minute Bible Sudies

Sortw ¥Subssrin: MES/

Proad Typs: W8 TR Sty Guido

Marketing and Publicity

Oino-shoat, for salos
Updated broshura for tho sares
Promats thrigh Boments

Nastional puibliclty

Eblest I bloggens and online reiswens

Anpraunca in WalarBmok Muthamah

nonficlicn gnewsletior

» Pomation on aulhors wobalba,
precepl.ong

Turning Your Heart Toward God -

MOATE # v i
EE T

Kay Arthur, David and BJ Lawson

Thiz six-weak, no-homewnrk study of the Baglliydes and what It masns to
ive a truly bisassd ife provides an axceilani ressurce for ipadera and

thirating MMMMWW numﬂmﬂmﬂmﬂ
the phresss have become so faméer that we've ot sight of their true meaning.
Thig tascinating etudy from fhe Bible experts i Precapt Ministries Intemational
fuates neadens o 8 new understanding of what it means bo be blessed by Cod
and how o align their heers with his priprities.

Key Points/Quotes

= A popular, best-solling Bltslo teacher, Ky Arthur s bekpved arurd the word, mnd har
naSonal redi an tlovislon peograms roach a poleelsl woridicde Wawing sucienoe of
oupr Bl mitlon.

= The dosirs to ba blssasd by God % naary urivorsad, and slldy groups il aopeaculs
this Ihvaly look g4 how the BoaStxien affect tholr daty choloos.

Mars than 790,000 coples of ha popusar 40-Minids Blols shudy seros have bean soid

alrudy, with 18 provious boois | he sares.

= With no hamowork requirod, the sl sssydo- use shidhes b avery gulde moo! readers
Aght wherg Erey sre and can be covered In fust 40 mituts.

» Designad for on-fhe-go pecple, svery boak In this sares conlaing afl o group noeds to

i v bocke. This makes I an kdea!

i
§
:
Fy
i
i
g

writien more than 100 books and Bible stutes. DAVID AND B LAWSON have
boen Invoived with Precept Minisiries infl sinca 1860. A former pastor, Devid
writes for the New Indyctve Sludy Series and the 40-Minute Bible Siudies sarieg.
sermes ge the chief devweioper and writer for fhe 40-Minyte Bible Studies saries.

i

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH | SUMMER 2010

23




FRED & BRENDA
“ STOEKER

ety Fresm et By
STEPHER ARTERBURN

$15.98/518.98 Can.
Hizstory: Trade Paparback Ralasug

Gatmgory: Ma-rapeolstorsH e Chinta: Lvig

BiSAL Cat: Family & Felsfonships -
Marrisga

Qe Fore Cat: FANILYICHLDCARE

Page Count: 195 Trim Stee: 5.3/18 2 8

Garten Count: 24

Lee] Groap: (204

Soriea: The Evory Man Sordes

Sories #Subrarias; TVS

Marketing and Publicity
Uptated brochura for the sarlos

Every Heart Restored -
A Guide to Healing in the Wake of a Husband's —

Sexual Sin

Stephen Arterbum and Fred and Brenda Stocker
with Mike Yorkey

For gmy woman crushed by a man’s sexual batrayal, & uniguesty practical
guide to healing.

iWhan a man iz ensnared by eeassl ain, hin wife's love and fruet are shattered.
But f he chooses to repent and seek purity, 8 woman may chose merncy, and trust
can bipsaom again amigat the nuing. From coauthors Fred and Brenda Stoeker,
wwmumﬂmnmmmwrm
thig iz 8 ood offering real, practical hope for those whose hears heve bean
e, batrayed, and starved for ntimacy.

Key Points/Quotes

MOATE # v i
EE T

= Pralsac "Every Hoar] Rosionod ghves wirtgn: o0mssionty ot
et ' anef el -l Bras of st &0 " -Gary and
Byrbara Roshorg, Amgdoa's

About the Author/Illustrator

Auftor Rewidanse: Dos Mobot, 1A/ Laguns Beach, CA
BREMNDA STOEKER is an RN and mother of fower. Her expariences makes her a
popuiar teacher ang leader. FRED ETOEKER iz coauthor of the besi-sslling Every
Ban serigs, founder of Laving True Ministries, end speaker whi hag counssied
hyngirects of men and mamied couples. STEPFHEN ARTERBURN i coauthor of
the Evary Man senes, founder of New Life Clinics, host of the daily New Life Lived
national radio program, nationally known speaker and Bcensed minigher, and
author of more than forty books. MIKE YORKEY is the author, coauthor, and
geners! aditor of several booke for men, ineluding Daday's Home, The Chrisfian
Dad Answer Book, and all the books in the Every Man senes. He and his wile,
Micodg, ane the parents of two coSege-age chignen and Bve in Encinilas, Califomia.

Tarritaries: Wad Rusturs Indlcetor: Full zophon only Roprint: Yos

Ao Y Bouk Cliib: Ya st Sorlal: Yo

British: ¥as Transiation: Y Spucial Markats:

Raesrichan: b Rusriztom Agency: ALVE COMMUNICATIONS INC  Agent: GRES
JOHNBON

Otrae Edtizna 5 Onale. Publaer Pries

E boot (TROMTAEITRG M WrmbooFees  FUSSRS e

HiatfPory Thias s Omuale Publiser Prics

Heart Roperdiiriniers, Stphen™t ThISTimdniy ol VipeeSimok Frees FiEmgE Can
Toa Cholea Sk, BrondafTh OTEA-4I00T4S0 A VieeSrock Frss FELPEGI5E Can.

Curp THa i Oriasde Fublisser
Evary omar’s HEwrrof TR BTRAIGTIEST T VeeeSmek Fres
, rTiETAEiEE 4W

i
|
|
i

24 | SUMMER 2010 | WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH




w W ol e, il O el

$15.98/518.98 Can.
Hizstory: Trade Paparback Ralasug

Gatmgory: Youlth inenseisChisins Livig
BiSAL Cat: Fiadigion - Christian Lo
Dot Foem Dat: HELKGION

Page Court: 34 Trim Stew: 53116 x 8
Carten Gount: 24

Lead Grop: 0204

Serles: Tho Tvory Man Sevkos

Sortw ¥Subseron: NS/

Prricadl Tyipa: W TR MopsiFls Orig

Marketing and Publicity
Updinipd bepahurn for fha sardes
HNatlonal

Every You

Man, God's Man -
Confident, -

and Completely His

MOATE # v i
EE T

Stephen Arterbum and Kenny Luck with Mike Yorkey
Imlmhf_m-n_n in all K maana fo fruly bacome "God's

'I'H'ih their iragemarnk gut-punching honesty and refreshing boldnees, Arberbum
@nd Luck confront the self-deceptve and seff-sabolaging practices young men g0
often engage in—-practices that can mob them of 3 meaningful iife. For any young

pagsion. Unlike ofher books of this type, Every Young Man, God's Man B 8
trailblazer, empowenng men with the foundationg! principies and practices that
can ingpire the strongest conviclion and security.

Key Points/Quotes

= How with werddiook, Includes the B-aseslon Inferaciine guidabook for indhidusls of
groupe. A& 522 value for 516061

= Pari of tha mage-ssiling Every ban saries wih more than frea milllon copies soid,
Hha crigine] EYMEM sold cvar 53,000 coples sinca Apdl 2008. Any youngd man who bas
bengfied from the Every Man books witl wand ip have this ook,
» Updaies snd mew matoral lo Sis poweds guide inciude new information on Bdng a
sutcess) | Chidslian IHo, now siotfos of man who fought the ey baltfien and won, and
doap maivation to Ive Bo groates! Fo Imaginabie.

= Arterburn and Luck are proven suthors of numerous, similar besl-soling resources,
ingiuding Every Men's Ririfla, Evary Young Man's Balfie, Every Man, God's Man, and
Rigk. Thair rich sninkslry soperiance afons urigque guldance thal teens and young man
witll find of yRGammon and |mmadlads halp.

= Salid advics for "sold-out” inens, CYMGM draws His power sireighi from the Biie,
showing how passlarale befigvars cloady understand whit God promhses and sxpecis of
Swer-and how Lo maks spifiue! challenges inlo opporunifios every duy.

= Pralsa: "Euory Young Man, mmmmmmmw mian sager i
smavies bis B poynd wil gain huge banofis from this book,” —Josh MeDowal

About the Author/lllustrator

wwmmwmm
KENMNY LUCHK = preaident and founder of Every Maen Minigines and coauthor of
the best-palling Evary AMan, Gog's Man. He i the anes leader over men's minkginy
and 8 mamber of the teaching staff of Saddieback Church in Lake Forest,
iCalfornia. He and his wife, Chrissy, have thres chidren. STEPHEN ARTERBLUEN
founder of New Life Cénics, nost of the daily
nationgally lnown speaker and Scansed
books. MIKE YORKEY is the author,
coauthor, and general edior of severs! books for men, inciuding Daday's Homa
Tha Chrigban Dad Answer Book, and 8 the books in the Every Man series. He
and his wife, Nicole, are the perents of two college-ape children and (e in

!
a
§
%

Encinitas, Ca¥omia.

Taritturios: Wedd Ristuirs Indlcater:. 7ol mplos oty Rogririt: Yos

Audlo: Yae Boak Club: Yes st Sorlal: Yo

Betieh: Yas Tramsiation: Vas Spoctal Markats:

Rasrichan: b Ausizton Agency: Agedt:

- e On saie. Pbluer Prica

Exbooi. OTRBIIT-EEIANE 120 VipeeSvok Frss FEZRESIESE Can
Tiéas s Onsale. Publlsser Fries

aﬁ‘}'"" Gl Mo, ETRASTHSESEN 405 WrifoskFrass $R0GAE5Can
Harmp TR BT 1-ETHAESEEY &TH VS oo Preas. T ]

47 Voot §ULRGT5Car.

Evory g2, G5 SegbenTd  (TRISTHSSNOT 4 WirbewokFres  JLISGH

Camp Thiss On vale Publisiar Prica

[ StaphaTH ETAMMO ‘003 VredmokFres 31094958 Gar.

Every Yourg Sar'S Safisfoimrbym, BieghenTHl  (THETSSEENTS SN2 WrisemokPress 3100820 Car.

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH ‘ SUMMER 2010 ‘ 25



$11.98/517.98 Can.
Higtory: Trade Paperback Original

Categany: Flalion | Farbesy | Yousg Addl
BIRAC Lok Juvpnlie Fiolion - Religlous -
Chrigtlian - Farnusy

Qirdar Form Ok YA FICTION

Poge Count: 320 Trim Steec 5382 8
Carfan Gount: 24

Looiped Girevipr: 02000

Prod Type: Wbk TR Chiigre'y

Marketing and Publicity

ok Poak feutuse, Augusl 2070
Falh in Flgdon fealue, Saplember 2010

%E
i
i

26 ‘ SUMMER 2010 ‘ WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH

The Charlatan's Boy

3 B

MOATE # v i
EE T

Jonathan Rogers

Twaln mests Tolkien In Tha Charfafan’s Boy by Jonathan Rogers, the
fantasticel adwenture of a boy ssarching for the secred of his own origin.
Grady is an adoiescent orphen who tremps around the islend of Coramweaid
with a hychster named Fioyd. He dogen know who he is or whare ha came from,
ang Fioyd ks vague on the matier, sz he's more concamad with thedir struggle to
cobbie fogether a Bving. They ipok back with ionging on the prosperous days
when thay touned theer “eechie act” in Corenwald's frontier vitages, bul nobody
bebeves in feachiss—{he mythical wild tribsemen who suppoRedly inhabd
Coremwaid’s swampe--anymore. Since feechis scares were good for busingss in
years past, Fioyd decides to manyfacture one. The pian warks, bud Floyd'a hosx
imkes on 8 e of is own, devolwng ino panic. EBger gudisnces
become angry miods, and the huckaters ane pl..rlhid‘t In th ansuing chaos,
Gragy discovers @ clue thet sele him on g journey to discover his true identdy.

Key Points/Quotes

= idantiy plot: Like olher haroos orasted for the tan and up resdar-Harry Podler, Paroy
Jmgkaon, Charfe Buckst, snd Hugo Cabeod-the chafetan's boy doosnT snow whoens ha
hie game fom or whsn ke should be golng, & theme thal sonnetts powedilly wit
youngy madons i the process of disoovering wharo Shay M Ik the word.

= Vield satiing snd rollicking adverturm: Whon & faveling chariston’s schamae laads o
wicosproad penlo, T meulls e hlsdos, then temfying, and finady revenl dosp sacnly
i this fronfer forasy ed with chanciers whi e ard vwork binond e adges of poila
sodoby--calio daovors, huntans, Bmbor aulfprs, swampons, and roflamoen.
= Disfincthee Amardcan tone: Whis much of $w Netlon In His colegary cormes a dlalfrgky
Britgh long, due primadly (o the Bdllsh suthors who domingto B, The Chadstan’y Doy
piys homags in ek Twein's Amorcs, whore e boy mmings resdens of thy gresal,
myuticn’ phices and diales! spesfc to the US South.

About the Author/Illustrator

Auttor Rewkdance: Kashilla, T

JONATHAN ROGERS grew up in Georgia, where he spent many happy hours in
the swampe and rverbokioms on which the wild places of The Charfaian’s Boy are
based. He is the author of the Wideridng Trilogy and hofds & Ph.O.in
sevenisanth-cantury English Renaissance (erature from Vanderbilf Uinivaraity.
The Rogers cian lives in Mashvile, Tenneeses, whene Jonathan works as &
freelance writar gng author.

Tarttorias: Wedd Rindue Indieator: Ful ook oy Roprint: Yas

A e Boak Club: Y st Sorlal: Yes

Britieh: Y “ranslation: Vo Spoclal Markats:

RasricHlan: o Rusirizton Agency: EAMES LITERARY SERVICES  Agent: JOHN E_

Ot Edtizna A" On 1ale Publser Frics
(TBOMT4SEID BHO  VerioeOmokFross  JEL0GH7.9 Car.

HafPry THise " Publisrer Frics

Tig oy of B JootonHC  OTRROMNIN S8 DAHPabeg BT

Tog St of $o Jbdi (TEROMNIE  BE BAM T

T Sapc o tha Eng OTMROSAING  GOC  BAHPusirg BT

Toa herld Aczerdg & lerafanT OTRGLSN0E. 15 Exbiucs

Camp Tl s O nade. Publurer Frien

T Vapishing SoponPuu, bonta KT GPRIADNGTHOY BN UpeoorPmes  JRL0S4T58Cae

O The Edgn (¥ The bt SeefPaiomnn, ApdrowiTH 78140073064 308 WpindtipscPres  §UL0S31558 Can.



R e | The Dragon and the Turtle -

MOATE # v i
EE T

Donita K. Paul and Evangeline Denmark; illustrated
by Vincent Nguyen

From DragonSpell author Donlts K. Paul and her daughtar, Evanpeling
comes a charming picture book about a friendly dragen named
Padraig, & turtle namad Rogaer, and thair imaginative adventures.
The vaiue of figndghip young mesders gs Padraig, a
. _;%!:-—!Eﬂ:ﬁ" Lt =i - - et e e "qn-,-:q

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH | SUMMER 2010 | 27




28

T HE
PIRATE OUEEN

PATRICIA HICKMAIN

ON SALE 3H0/2010
WATERBRODK PRESS
TRADE PAPERBACK

BT 8-1-4000 - T 200-2
$13.901%146.98 Can.
History: Trade Paparback Original

Catmgory: Fleicn

BiSiAL Lt Flcfion - Religous

Oider Form Caf: FICTION GENERAL

Pags Count: 352 Trim Slee: 5-3M8x 8
Carten Count 24

Lead Gravp: 6233

Prod Type: Wal TR Fis

Marketing and Publicity

» Prowtbe on Fucebosk ard Tetder wilh
ook cover, sxoarpls, revievs

» Fautimd an WalsBockMullnamsh secen

« Fautured in the 2010 Stortodans’
Jouenas Magasine

SUMMER 2010

The Pirate Queen
A Novel

13 N

Patricia Hickman

in The Firsfe Quesn, suthor Priricia Hickman's lyrical, honest storyleliing
mnm!m-mmmmwmwmummm

Saphora Warren, 8 wealthy socigile, hes packed her bags and pégns io run
away to her famay's Outer Banke vacation home, her spacial placs. After a party,
she steais upstaing to gather her balongings and ieave, but s intesrupiad by the
armval of her gummeon husband, Bender, who heg come home in the migdie of the
day. He tefa her he i slck, dying of cancer, and he wanis her (o take Rim to theer
noma in the Outer Banks 1o ¢e. The summar Sephors planned to spand aione,
figuring oud who she has become, devolves indp & caultdron of domestic havor as
g wery nigady grown childran, grandehscnen, ang other fnende and relatves
descend on her private haven. But oul of the cheos end grief comes redemplion
a3 Saphora rediscovens her family—and heresd.

Key Points/Quotes

» Award-wdnming suthor/spasker: Hickmur's work o beon praléed by orfos, readers,
and poons In such glowing lorms es Gulry, basulihd, a tiumph, humomus, ngmate,
deayp, ard @ viced fomst for the senses. She hs won bea Siver Ange! Aveards For
Exoollantn In Modln and hor noved Kikdng's Wings wes o Romardio Mines Rooder's
mm%mm.wmwmmuwwwm

» Powschil farmlly themes: Saghom Warren dosires altnary and Selleves she must ad
e iy S0 o achikeen . Howaver, I e crucibh of an ureNpocied family crisss, she
mmalizos shi can Snd joy In her Hfa snd In her Ssmifly, avan I § nY what she miy have
chiogann Bt hareolf.

» Redemptive messags: Like & pimis looking for burded gald, the maln harscar,

#ad.
» Boutherm setting: The bany@il Ouie: Banike of Mol Carcling and the udel i, e
*saling coplled ™ of Qrdgnbed, Morth Camling sores a8 homo for Saphors Warmon's
wacnc: hom and Samiy drams in Thoe Pirake Clooen.

About the Author/lllustrator

durtt:or Roskdanc: Huvoryio, NG
PATRICIA HICKMAN i3 an award-winning suthor of fiction ang nonfiction and &
speaker whoss work has been praised by critics and readers aike. Patly epaaks
ampund e country, isaching wrling and eddregsing issues such as tnumphing
through e's struggies and loge. She kves expenencing life to the fulfest and can
somelimes be foung expionng the et marsnes of Morth Canoéina’s Outer Banks
with har handsome boya.

Rights:

Tartitarias: Wedd Ratiss fndkcabor: FUE soplas only Ragpit: Yo

A s Book Chub: Yea At Sorlal: Yea
Brifleh: Yan Translation: Y Spocial Markots
Resrictian: o Ansif-iom Agency: ANBASSADOR AGENCY Agen: WES YODER
Ot Edtizns C: On e Publisser Frien

E-Loxwt TEOAOT-LSE0E-T BHO  YepkeShook Froas SRR SR Con
HinttPrew Thtas. -2 Onaale Publlsner Fria

Firtad Drmmas Fiogran, Sarida' T TR 0TTEY TE  YipkeSrook Frees §HEOES S Cor
Enrtely VowaHisioras, Pl TH UTEGLIBEETISE YRS Vigmer Falh jirge

s o Towesdhoenar, Pabicia TR OTEGLLAEEIHT AT Vereer Selm homemies $ITEE

Mazasihy ifckemar, PobicnTH UTEGLBSEIIE B Vigmer Fakh o

Knras Febioa TR MEIGTAESAD G0 WimkeSwok Froas S0 EEE Can.
Corrp Thins [=7: 8 Orinale Fublisser Frice

Snivim |1 Limdeilanier, Rhae TR OTRGAIT-A4ET0-E A0 VimkeSmok Fres TENSEEET 8 Can.
Toank Yog For bl Thigefiileg, ZandafTR ATS0385-34130-0 08 Bantars Discovery TEI0AGELT Can.

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH




Ve JEEN NN A

e

Page Count: M4 Trim Stee 5172 x =184
Carten Count: 24

Load Greap: 0203

Prod Ty Musnaenah- TR Ficion

Marketing and Publicity

Consider the Lilies R
A Novel

MAakdagaiat

Al Lacy

in Congider tha Lillas, the sscond book in the Hannsh of Fort Bridger series
by Al and Joanna Lacy, Hannah Coopsr and her four chiidren jain &
California-bowund wagon train headad for danper and sdvanturs in tha Wild

Az the wagon train pulls ewey from her niegband's fresh grave, Hannah Cooper
must decide whether to tum back o the safety of her panents’ hames in Missour or
iake her children fo 2 new life on the weetem fronter. With falth n God's purpose
for sending them thie far, she presses on for Fort Bridger, whers ghe plang 1o
open the general sione ghe and her hughandg dreamed of. Life bagine anew for
Hannah andg the fidure looks bright untE 8 sudden ecf of malice destoyve the
Coopar famay'e main hope of survival. With this giunning blow, Hennah's faith is
shaksn. After coming so far, will ghe have to tum back?

Key Points/Quotes

= Niw value price: This now odiSon is avislable for only $6.99

= Bocond In sardus: This | lhe sacend nove i the Sidling Hnnah of Fod Bridger sades,
faliowdng Liicter e Distan! Sky.

= Pravan storytallsns: With cvor 3 millan bacis I pdrg, B Lacys hing establshed
Shamesivos o8 succeasful suthors with & wide fan base. Al has bean enfartaining
singe 1880 wilh Tescnating localos, walntle characions fare kove b chee: for, aad
imspirational storyimes Sat bug el the heartsiings.

= Biblical: All ihe Lacys' boks claary prosant the bibiles! truth absul Jesus Cheil snd tha
DS ko atarmal e, Considar the Lifa oncoumges maders to recognize God's provlon

i Uiese o Febed

= Enduring genrs: Tha poauisdly of Westoms cordnuas I be sxplarod bs svidanced by
oo i 3:10 § Yurme and The Assossination of Jesse Jemes by fhe Coword Roted
mwmmnmalmwmmmw-d

About the Author/Illustrator

duthor Rewldance: Bk, 00

AL LACY is an energelic man with multipée pessions: preaching nnnpalnl'
Christ, writing, and studying hiatory. Hig iove of writing and hn l"ntﬂr
cams fogether when he began wriing wegtemn novels. Al hag
nungned boolks, many co-written with his wife, and has mone than 3 Iunmht
of nis books in print. Al and JoAnna have been mamied over forty years.
Rights:
Tarittgrias: Ralirs Indlcabar: Fuli coples oy Bggeint: Yo
Andla: Yaa Bogk Club: Y It Sorial: Yaa
Betflih: Yin Tramitstipn: Ye Spocial Markirts:
RessricHon: Ko Ruslrizion Agency: gt
HinbPryw Tiias. -] Ornle Fublister Fricn
Congiter Tha LilagLasy, TR OrFiSTATIMEZ  AWT  Muinored Bpoim el

AR Or3-1E0Mza5E BTN MuinoTed Bpoim §IZRESIEE Can.
Lladier The Dislan Sdocy, TRAIMEMED B0 MutomatBrom  BASWLIICa
Prories For Breanag, Misey, A0TR APR4A0MEItE BTH  Mubnomwd Booim AN G,

MR gr-iE0izastd KB MuinoTed Bpoim FiZRELL 58 Can.

High is The EngisfLnex, KTR MRASEMEESA T Mutomet B FOEBESILSECon
l:m inEd Omnake Fublicter Frien
Trg VwgiEioon Freas: BV T,
Wt Endisaa. ElgtFrran, Afleca KT rEieniadgiad G Mulnorad Booip TEIPEEE Can.

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH | SUMMER 2010

29



Diane Noble

ON SALE 3H0/2010
WATERBRODK PRESS
TRADE PAPERBACK

STE-A-30T 450 -5
$6.99/%T.98 Can.
History: Trade Paparback Relasue

Catogary: Plaionistrical
BiSAD Cak Ficlon - Chrlatlan - Higlariana]
Qe Form Cat: FICTION GENERAL

Page Count: 384 Trim Blewc 5-172 x 515
Carten Count 24

L Gresa: 6205

Prod Type: Wal TR Fis

Marketing and Publicity
« Mafional prind sftangon

When the Far Hills Bloom -
A Novel S

Diane Noble

Diang Nobis dellvers action and adventure with angaging charscters and an
asuthentic setiing in Whan the Far Hilla Bioom, the firet book of Tha
Caltfornia Chroniclas, weaving an unforgetiable tale of herolem and loyeiy,
honor and betrayal

Algiin Byrme harbors 8 powartyl Iove for the wiid, untamed lands of Rancho La
Patoma. The thresl of ds Enancial neén only sirengthens her fsengs and saals her
rea0ive 1o save her home. But the fight to rescue the rancho will draw herinto a
grama rife with conflict ang secret somow, Bnd igench her on 8 deeperals jourmey
that wi test her metlle...and change her Be forever. Throughout her guest, Aslin
is hayniad by the iove of two brothers: Jamie, 8 netural puthority figure drven o
feacerghip gnd perfection; and Epence, & gifted horseman end heaier whi i mone
gt home with wiid horsea than with people. But only one man can clalim her, and &
will take a daring scheme to eave her beloved land before Ajalin'g hagrt can
chopes.

Key Points/Quotes

« Now value price: This row odBar is svadasle Sr only 38,09, mang i an Ireslalible

BUy.
= Authontic satting: Sirong. hislolcaty accuruie cian writlen by an axparincad altha.
n WWW.‘EW 1 moeed for Incdvidiunle o maks o sland S whal thoy

» Compalling: Offiors & solid, romantic stony Bap, couplod with @ Mosasgo aboll the power
oF harslsm aad yally, hoser ard balrsy

» Award-winning sythor: Diane Nobie bas won rumemus swarcs for hor Rcllon and
apeiliollen weiting. Dlan fus mcabied Mo Hhan oro Sllver Angal Ausure for Modla
Exppllonoe and was a double Snalls ko the Romancs Wikers of Ameros RITA Awwaid.

About the Author/lllustrator

durttor Rowldanca: Pk Dosad, CA

DHANE NOBLE i the sward-winning author of nearly teo dozen booie, including
higtorical gnd coniemporary fiction, mysieres, romantic suspense, and nonfiction
inspirational books for women. Her books inciude The Bufterfly Farm, The Last
Storytaliar, The Vad, The California Chronicles Tripgy, Tanglad Vinas, and twn
novellas—-Fhoabe and Come, My Litthe Angal, both of which wene adapbed to
stage. Diane and her husband Bve in southem Califomia’s low desert.

Rights:
Taritorias: Rt Indloator: Fuli gl oy Rapint: Yos
Ao Vs Bogk Club: Ym It Godnl: Yaa
Btk Yim Tramitalon: Y Special Markrts
Riss:richan: Mo Rustrictons Agency: Agert:
Thiss - Onaale Fublister Pries
i%en Tha Far Hils Boonileobls, Clase™R 1 B i [} ;] YeulirSroo Freed 11961798 Can.
Dlpeas ™R APRGMIT-LE0T0 ATH Yeuhir S vosl Froid 49954 99 Cam,
Tho Lol Srvinliarebla. Bhas™h P31 -ETHSE-IDEH AT YenlSroo Fress FEZ e IT S8 Cen.
Haw; (F Slpsmbichls, Dl ™R AT STa ¥ Yeulir 3 mos Frosa 11961798 Can.
#Pﬂ I= Tha Peyvaas L predWose, Oere T2 B7215TASR0H 0 (] Yeuhir S vosl Froid §E1BE T S Can.
Tho Sicaser And Tre Metiablone, Jera TR AT315TASE0G0S m YenlrSnost Fross §11 BE T 56 Cen.
Corp Tien -4 On eabe  Fubliar Fries
T Caplain's Lea TSR (PR3 T-E5E00-3 ATH \WrlarSinor Fress 0BT B T,
{irda LaaTR TR MIT-EEE00-T VN VrirSoo Fres 0 Y G,

SUMMER 2010 | WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH




f T F-"T‘

Laura .i-‘l.".' Snellin

-y
o

Gategory: FllonConssmponnsy

BISAL Cat: Flofion - Christien - Gengei
Qisder Form Cat: FICTION GENERAL

Page Count: 400 Trim Stew: 5-1/2 x 5154
Cartan Gount: 24

Lo Gro: 6203

Prod Type: Wal TR Fis

Marketing and Publicity

» Mafloral prind sfisndon

» Eblest in bloggens and onling novigwors

» Chapigr siogml svpleble onllie ol
Wt reokhiyEnometh. g

. promotion
» Inciuded In Random Reveistions
promalicnal ploce

?amt:lﬂrday Morning ~

Lauraine Snelling
A compeifing novel of friendship end faith from best-selling and
award-winning author Lauraing Snailing, Morning sxplores the

strength
thair ablilty to nurture hope in the lives of others.

Hope Benson is & griven woman, defsrmined fo do 82 ghe can fior the broken
s0ouls who come o Casa de Jesus, 8 women's ahettar in the heari of San
Francsco. One of her community efforts is the Saturday Markel, where a diverss
group of people gather fo sall their warse or sampie the oiferings In the parking ot
of the shetter. To this settog are dreem thres women whass Bves hold Etie in
common with Hope and thoes she seeks fo help—but who are nonetheless broken
in thear pwn 'ways. When an unecrupulous congiomerate threatens to dispiace the
shefter with 8 commancial development project, the four women |oin their meager
forces in hopes of saving this masch-needed haven. As they forge friendehips amid
the fires of adversity, they find their own ionginga for hame angwened in
LnNBNpECiBd ways.

Key Points/Quotes

» How vl prige: This new od¥ion is svallable Sor oty $6.98, making It an irmoslstibie

biy.

» Popular author: With & strong record of best-salfing works, Lauraing Selling proves ye!

agal Ir. Swturdey Maming to she dosa~os bar by’ -aacarshlp.

= Fresh selfing: Whilp 50 many reopnd novols heve fooused on small-iown or rml
sallirgs, Suturday Moiing Sooks iy fram e puck Sy highlightlng chosa relebonsk
apmory] eaklends i a1 Lrban sating, presdding # Fch, suthandc glinges of Sen

» Calsbrates tha strangth of woman: Brokan by parsonal irsgecy, charscters pool ke
EEhiar eeourtes bo hels woman with ohan greater rpgds, and In the procoss dlscover &
pruviously untepped, God-ghean stranglh melding deep In thair souls.

= Spirthusl rolevance: The thame of Inslng in God k wever heoughoul the siarding,
Prompl w13 e cur o rlustancd 1 roach ok § Bia inchisie God bings

o hos

About the Author/lllustrator

ko Reskdanca: Tehustap, DA

LAURAINE SNELLING has authoned mone than Bfty tites, inciuding The Healing
iyt Grafling & compalling story sround real sspes—such &8 forgivenses,
domestic visience, or ivss—ia 8 halimarnk of Layraine's gtyle. She won g Silver
Angel Aovand for An Untemed Land and & Golden Hearl Awang for Song of
Leughtar: Layraing isade wriler's workehope at numeroue conferencas around the
courtry. Bhe and her rusband, Wayne, have B grmm sons.

Tarrtaras: Wedd Rl ot Fuuli soplos oy Rt Vit
Audio: Yia Bogk Club: Y It Forial: s
Briflsh: Yin Tramiatipn: Y Spuwclal Markita:
Resriction: Mo Reslrctions Agency: g}
HiubFrw Thiss O nale Puublisser Prics
mﬁw OTE-TETHRE TR Q05 MiploeHhook Preas FU1LBHE Car.
Lombei™R  OTR-LSTESTERY OTH  WipkeSnor Frees FEUDEGLESE Can.
T Wy of Lasraina TR ETE-TETHRETET BO  Miplneimok Preas FHUSREE Lan.
Tha Fnaling QuitEnating. ETEEREME R VrloeSook Press TR Lar.
T - 4] Pries
Tha Ent Lk BechTR GTE-1-4000-T204- Proas FLBELN Car.
FLIRSI Can

31

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH ‘ SUMMER 2010




FinDA WINDSOR

Page Count: 388 Trim Slew: 5172 x -84
Carten Count: 24

Load Greap: 0203

Prod Ty Musnaenah- TR Ficion

Marketing and Publicity

» Mafloral prind sfisndon

» Eblest in bloggens and onling novigwors

» Chapigr siogml svpleble onllie ol
memm

promotion
mhmm
promalicnal ploce

32 ‘ SUMMER 2010 ‘ WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH

Ri

Linda Windsor

Ripna,
dizadvaniaged ncludes ru:llmrrm plagus amrgne in har chams, but the
amogant, handeome advertyrer who fesis honor-Doend to save herand her lands
by marrying her — with or withput her consent. Lord Kieran of Gleannmara
depends on nothing and no one save his wit and skill with slesl, but soon a deady
twist of fale forces: him io acknowledpe nis need not only for the lady Ricna and
her wormisome ertowrage, byt for her Lord a3 well. The apint of Ireland is

captvatngly porirayed through the strength of the wemar long defiending hia life
@nd the wousid-be nun defending her feith. Faidh sparis in Kieren and the people
of Dromin aa he falle in love with Ripna and her God.

Key Points/Quotes

. wmw:Mr-mhmnmwum.-mlnwn

] WHWMHHMM boak In tha Fires of
Giaannmare Collln ifiogy, follwing Maln.
m#ﬂﬂﬂmmmmuﬂm and gacling

Rione shivwcases Linda Windsor's sioryiolling aients. Sirang chamaolars, wbesnt
HMHH mm«-mmm thiss g imle
= Rplatable: Tho sinong, courageous Somale protagonisl struggios 1o do whats sght while
mgfrinining has pringigles, whalguor the coal
= Spocial fomtures: The book contalng o glossary of Collio words.

About the Author/lllustrator

duthor Reskdance: Zeverr: Shors of Sarylend

A Chrigly finalist and winner of numenous industry awards, LINDA WiNDS0OR has
writian teenty-ning hislorce! and contemporary noveis for both the ascuéar and
ingpirationgl markats. n addition to writing end doing ficion-writing workehope at
conferences acrogs the coundry, Linds continues 8 music ang speaking minietry,
and ehe (8 8 part-bme financial analyst.

Tarttorias: Raduirs Indieabor: Fuli soplis oy Baggpiint: Yos

Asdla: Yea Bogk Club: Ym st Sodal: Yea

Brifleh: Yo Translation: Ve Special Markrts:

RassricHan Mo Rustision Agency: Ageand:

HinttPrrw Thtss. - Oninale Publivier Prics

Fiera Glegnnrarg #2VWingeer, Lign TR OPFISTATITERY  AUY  Muinored Bpoim g

MalmYrdeor, AFE-A0NEE0 B Mufnomeh Epoim #4.9%31.59 O,

Far Pyin's Saaffindacr, OTEORHTIEEY A Ason buasim §izee

wm ATEORHTIAT BT Awon ki fizes

APEISTETIERET MR Mubnomeh Bpoim §11965 556 Can

Mobm OF Clsarmerms BeiWinder, Linda ™. E7245TO7E253 A0 Mubnomad Booim §11 9655 Can
Tithes 56N On sl Fublicher Frien

T TR PROMTLSREY AN VerinSimok Prees T0ETA ) Can,

Tou TEOATLST) A VmeeSimok Prees 0505 Can,



AUTHOR INDEX

TITLE INDEX

Anderson, KristenJane ............ ... . .. it ]
Arterburn, Stephen ......... ... 24,25
Arthur, Kay ... e s 22,23
Arthur,Randall ......... ... 18
Brouwer, Sigmund . ............ .. e 13
Denmark, Evangeline ................ .. ... ... 21
Gregory, David ......... ... ... 9
Harper, Lisa........cooviiii e ens 17
Heitzmann, Kristen .............. ... i 8
Hickman, Patricia . ........... ... .. o 28
Hitchcock, Mark ... 10
Hodgson,Mona .............ciiiiiiiii it 12
Jeffrey, GrantR. ....... ..o e 21
Lacy, Al .. e 20,29
Lacy, JoANna ........ ..o e 20
Lawson,B) ... ... 22,23
Lawson, David ... 22,23
Leigh,Tamara ................c i i 14
Linamen, Karen ........ ..ot e e e 4
Luck, Kenny ... e 25
Meeder, Kim ......... ... 1"
Noble,Diane .......... .o 30
Paul, Donita, K. ...... ... 21
Platt, David .......... ..o 6,7
Rogers,Jonathan ...ttt 26
Sacher, Laurie ............. .. 1
Schalesky, Marlo . ... 15
Snelling, Lauraine ... 31
Stoeker,Brenda ................... i 24
Stoeker, Fred ........ ... 24
Turner, Matthew Paul ................ccc i 16
Windsor, Linda ........ ..o 32
Y'Barho, Kathleen ............. ... ...l 19
Zacharias,Ravi.............co i 2,3

Anna Finch and the Hired Gun .............................. 19
BlindHope . ... e "
Charlatan’s Boy, The ...........c.ccviiiiiiiii e 26
Churched ....... ... s 16
Consider the Lilies ... 29
Dragon and the Turtle,The ........... ... ... ... il 27
Every HeartRestored ................ccoiiiiiiiiii.. 24
Every Young Man, God’sMan ............................... 25
Flightof Shadows ............cco i 13
Indivisible . ... ... .. 8
IronWagon, The ... et 20
Jordan’s Crossing .........ccoviiiiiiii i, 18
Lamb and the Fuhrer,The ........... ... ..o oiiiiiiat. 3
Last Christian, The .......... .. .. .o, 9
Late Great United States, The ...................cooiiiiit, 10
Life, InSpiteofMe ...........ci i 5
Nowhere, Carolina ...............cociiriiiiiiiiienans 14
Pirate Queen,The ....... ... ..o 28
Radical ....... ... )
Radical: FirstSteps .........cooiiiniiiii 6
Riona . ... ... e 32
SaturdayMorning ....... ... 31
Senseand Sensuality ............. ... i 2
Shadesof Morning ...t 15
Signature of God, The ...t 21
Turning Your Heart Toward God ....................ccooen.... 23
TwoBridesTooMany ............. ...t 12
Understanding Spiritual Gifts ............................... 22
Untamed ... e 17
Waist Is a Terrible Thing to Mind, A ........................... 4
When the Far HillsBloom ........... ... ... ... .coiiiiat. 30

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH | SUMMER 2010 | 33



TOPICAL INDEX

BIBLE STUDY

Turning Your Heart Toward God .................cccvven.... 23
Understanding Spiritual Gifts .........................ooo... 22
Untamed ... ... e 11
CHILDREN

Dragon and the Turtle,The ... at, 21
CHRISTIAN LIVING

Churched . ... ..o e 16
Lamb and the Fuhrer,The ........... .. ... oiiiiiint, 3
Senseand Sensuality ............. ... .. 2
Radical ........ ... .. 1
Untamed ... ... e 11
Waist Is a Terrible Thing to Mind, A ........................... 4
CONTEMPORARY ISSUES

Churched ...... ... ... i e 16
Radical ........ ... 1
Late Great United States, The ................. .. ...t 10

34 | SUMMER 2010 | WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH



RIGHTS INFO

Crown Subsidiary Rights:

Linda Kaplan

Ph: 212.572.2060

E-mail: lkaplan@randomhouse.com

Domestic Rights:
Contact Linda Kaplan

Foreign Rights Agent:

Gospel Literature International
Ph: 909.481.5222

Fax: 909.481.5216

E-mail: glintint@aol.com
www.glint.org

Korean Foreign Rights Agent
(for WaterBrook Press inquiries):
KCBS Literary Agency
Attn: Hosung Maeng
Parco Officetel Suite #1513
1267 Sanggye-dong, Nowon-ku
Seoul 139-838
Republic of Korea
Phone: +82-2-535-8265
E-mail: hosung.maeng@gmail.com

Anderson, Kristen Jane with Goyer, Tricia
Life, In Spite of Me

Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes

British: Yes

Translation: Yes

Audio: Yes

Arterburn, Stephen and Luck, Kenny with
Yorkey, Mike

Every Young Man, God’s Man

Territory: World

Ist Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes

British: Yes

Translation: Yes

Audio: Yes

Arterburn, Stephen and Stoecker, Fred and
Brenda with Yorkey, Mike

Every Heart Restored

Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes

British: Yes

Translation: Yes

Audio: Yes

Arthur, Kay; David and BJ Lawson
Understanding Spiritual Gifts
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes

British: Yes

Translation: No

Audio: Yes

Arthur, Kay; David and BJ Lawson
Turning Your Heart Toward God
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes

British: Yes

Translation: No

Audio: Yes

Arthur, Randall
Jordan’s Crossing
Territory: World
1st Serial: Yes
Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Brouwer, Sigmund
Flight of Shadows
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes
Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Gregory, David
The Last Christian
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes
Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Harper, Lisa
Untamed
Territory: World
1st Serial: Yes
Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Heitzmann, Kristen
Indivisible
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes
Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Hickman, Patricia
The Pirate Queen
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes
Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Hitchcock, Mark

The Late Great United States
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes

British: Yes

Translation: Yes

Audio: Yes

Hodgson, Mona

Two Brides Too Many
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Jeffrey, Grant R.

The Signature of God, Revised Edition
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes

British: Yes

Translation: Yes

Audio: Yes

Restriction: Yes

Lacy, Al

Consider the Lilies
Territory: World

Lst Serial: Yes
Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Lacy, Al and JoAnna
The Iron Wagon
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Leigh, Tamara
Nowhere, Carolina
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes
Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Linamen, Karen

A Waist is a Terrible Thing to Mind
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes

British: Yes

Translation: Yes

Audio: Yes

Meeder, Kim with Sacher, Laurie
Blind Hope

Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes

British: Yes

Translation: Yes

Audio: Yes

Noble, Diane

When the Far Hills Bloom
Territory: World

Ist Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes

British: Yes

Translation: Yes

Audio: Yes

Paul, Donita K. and Denmark, Evangeline
The Dragon and the Turtle

Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes

British: Yes

Translation: Yes

Audio: Yes

Platt, David
Radical
Territory: World
1st Serial: Yes
Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Platt, David
Radical: First Steps
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Rogers, Jonathan
The Charlatan’s Boy
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH

Schalesky, Marlo
Shades of Morning
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes
Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Snelling, Lauraine
Saturday Morning
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes
Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Turner, Matthew Paul
Churched

Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: No

Windsor, Linda
Riona

Territory: World
1st Serial: Yes
Book Club: Yes
British: Yes
Translation: Yes
Audio: Yes

Y’Barho, Kathleen

Anna Finch and the Hired Gun
Territory: World

1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes

British: Yes

Translation: Yes

Audio: Yes

Zacharias, Ravi

The Lamb and the Fuhrer
Territory: World (except India)
1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes

British: Yes

Translation: Yes

Audio: Yes

Zacharias, Ravi

Sense and Sensuality
Territory: World (except India)
1st Serial: Yes

Book Club: Yes

British: Yes

Translation: Yes

Audio: Yes

SUMMER 2010 | 35



ORDERING INFORMATION

To place orders or for customer service,
call toll-free: 800-733-3000

Mon-Fri, 8:30 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. EST

Fax orders: 800-294-5686

EDI orders: 800-669-1536
booksellers@waterhrookmultnomah.com

Mail Orders:

Random House, Inc.
Customer Service

400 Hahn Road
Westminster, MD 21157

Returns:

Random House, Inc.
ATTN: Returns Dept.
1019 N. State Road 47
Crawfordsville, IN 47933

DISTRIBUTORS
Anchor Distributors « 800-444-4484

STL Distribution « 800-289-2772
Baker and Taylor « 800-775-1800
Ingram Distributors * 800-937-8000

Spring Arbor Distributors * 800-395-5599
800-937-5300 (Libraries)

Special Markets/Premium Sales:
Most WaterBrook Multnomah books are available in special quantity discounts when pur-
chased in bulk by corporations, organizations, and special interest groups. Custom im-
printing or excerpting can also be done to fit special needs. Please contact:

specialmarkets@waterbrookmultnomah.com

New Accounts/Phone Inquiries: 800-603-7051

Fax Orders: 800-294-5686

CANADA

In Canada orders may be sent to:
Random House of Canada, Ltd.

2775 Matheson Blvd. East
Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L4W 4P7

To order by phone or to reach Customer Service:
888-523-9292

Monday-Friday 8:30 a.m.-5:00 p.m. EST
Electronic Orders (EDI) 800-258-4233
www.randomhouse.ca

To order by fax: 888-562-9924

Canadian prices do not include GST.

36 | SUMMER 2010 | WATERBROOK | MULTNOMAH

INTERNATIONAL SALES

E-mail: international@randomhouse.com
Random House International Division

1745 Broadway, 6th Floor

New York, NY 10019

Fax: 212-572-6045

CORPORATE OFFICE
WaterBrook Multnomah Publishing Group
12265 Oracle Blvd., Suite 200

Colorado Springs, CO 80921
719-590-4999
www.waterbrookmultnomah.com

Information for Schools and Libraries:
All Random House Inc. titles are available from your preferred book distributor.

The Library and Academic Marketing Department is available to provide title information,
review copies, desk and examination copies, and any other educational materials.

For Libraries, visit the Library Marketing Web site
www.randomhouse.com/library or e-mail library@randomhouse.com.

For High Schools, visit the High School Marketing Web site www.randomhouse.com/high-
school or e-mail highschool@randomhouse.com.

For Colleges and Universities, visit the Academic Marketing
Web site www.randomhouse.com/academic or e-mail RHAcademic@randomhouse.com.

Or write to:

Random House, Inc. (please specify which marketing area you wish to contact)
1745 Broadway (6-2)

New York, NY 10019

Fax: 212-940-7381

PUBLICITY REVIEW COPIES
Contact WaterBrook Multnomah publicity at 800-603-7051
ext. 895698 or e-mail info@waterbrookmultnomah.com.

Dates, prices, titles, and manufacturing details of all books listed are subject to change
or cancellation without notice. The listing of a price for any title in this catalog is not
intended to control the resale price thereof. All our books carry the Library of Congress
Cataloging-in-Publication data.

October 2009
PRINTED IN THE U.S.A.



WaterBrook Multnomah Publishing Group

summer 2010 Catalog
12265 Oracle Blvd., Suite 200, Colorado Springs, C0 80921

www.WaterBrookMultnomah.com

R




<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<

    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>

    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)
    /HUN <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice




